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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

September 9, 2005 

Dave Hart 
Iron Range Resources: 
4261 Highway 53 South·· .. _., 
Eveleth Minnesota 55734-4101 

Renee Sass 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305 
952.847.2363 

Mr. Hart, 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disbursement, fi:om_-:,\be:J~ under the 
$8 Million Convertible Debenture Agreement, in the fcirrrrof$3ITT;IB9.67. Attached are the 
invoices and other information required to support thi~ist?ur;ement. I certify that these are 
eligible for reimbursement under the agreement. 

Thank you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Resources. 

Sinc~11y, /.~ 

.Jzi>'M 
R·:ni~ f Sass 
Vice President - Chief Financial Officer 

11100 WAYLATA BOULEVARD. •SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55305• 
PHONE 952.847 .2360 • FAX 952.847 .2373 



~---------------------------------------------------------------------------~-~--;-:--1 

Vendor Paae Invoice Date Deserio lion Amount TOTAL 

Fluor 1 8/10/2005 5300 3rd P•n-tv Contractors:5301 • 3rd Partv Contractor.; Curre1 $175,856.43 

URS 2 8/26/2005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5301 • 3rd Partv Contractors Current $48.431.52 

Leonard Street and Deinard 3 8/26/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
4 8/26/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
5 8/26/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
6 8/26/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted' Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
7 8/26/2005 Privileqed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

ADP 8 8/13/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5D35 · Payroll Expense 61.39 
5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5020 • Waaes- Staff B 283.08 
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5030 • PavrcllTax Exoense 714.15 

$9,058.62 
9 8/29/2005 5000 • Slaff & Consultants-Current5035 • PavroD Exoense 61.39 

5000 • Slaff & Consullants-Current:5020 • Wa9es- Slaff 9,123.08 
5000 • Slaff & Consultants-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Exoense 777.08 

$9,961.55 

Dexter Cook 10 9/5/2005 5300 3rd Partv Contractors:5301 • 3rd Partv Contractors Current $16 176.68 

Schulte Associates 11 9/1/2005 5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5120 • Transoort 185.47 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 · Meals 4.65 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT Exnenses 44.05 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 · Telephone 76.58 

$310.75 
16 9/1/2005 5000 • Staff & Consullants-Currenl:5020 · Waoes-Staff $12 500.00 

Ceteris 17 8/29/2005 5100 • TraveJ..Emolovee /Consultanl:5140 · Airfare 1272.79 
5200 • Other Employee Expenses:5220 • Education 1,250.00 

$2,522.79 
22 8/29/2005 5000 • Slaff & Consullanls-Current5020 · Wa~s - Staff $10,000.00 

Black & Veatch 23 8/31/2005 5300 3rd Partv Contractors:5301 3rd Party Contractors Current $10,650.15 

mCapitoJ Manaaemenl 24 8/18/2005 5300 3rd Partv Contractors:5301 • 3rd Partv Contractors Current $5,000.00 
25 9/15/2005 5300 3rd Panv Contractors:5301 · 3rd Partv Contractors Current $5,000.00 

Marv Day 26 9/8/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current5020 · Waoes - Staff $8,925.00 

Aetna 27 8/29/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5505 · Rent $6,985.58 

Baune Dosen 28 7/31/2005 5340·· Tax and accountinq:5341 • Accounting Services $5,995.00 

American Exoress 29 8/24/2005 1500 • Office Equipment 2,231.19 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 · IT ~enses 344.35 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5510 · Office Supplies 250.52 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consullant5105 · Meals 77.64 
5500 • Office Related.Expenses:5520 • Telephone 1,209.55 
5500 • Office Relaled Exoenses:5515 Postaoe 16.70 

$4,129.95 

Faegre & Benson 43 8/12/2005 Privile9:ed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Wells Fargo 44 7/19/2005 5500 · Office Relaled Expenses:5525 · IT Expenses 124.77 
5100 • Travel-Em~!9J.ee /Consultant5105 · Meals 115.05 
5100 • TraveJ..Emp__®'_~.I: /Consultant5120 • Transeort 47.00 
5200 · Other Emolovee Exoenses:5210 · Subscriotions 138.00 

$424.82 

WellsFarQo 45 8/18/2005 5100 • Travel-Emplovee /Consullant:5140 · Airfare 1,198.41 
5100 · Travef.1-mnJovee /Consullant:5105 • Meals 217.75 
5100.· Travel-EmpJOvee /Consullant:5110 · Lodging 2,193.44 
5100 • TraveJ..Em~p1ee /Consultant:5120 -Transoort BO.OD 
5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5525 lT Expenses 19.95 
5200 • Other Em~ee Expenses:5210 · SubsCJ!otions 46.00 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5590 · Miscellaneous Office E> 98.16 

$3,853.71 

Browers ConsullinA 48 9/6/2005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Co~dential Jnfonnation Redacted 

Startech 49 8/4/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5525 • IT Exoenses $2,731.73 

Sharon K Segner 50 8/18/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5005 Human Resources $1,278.41 

RWBeck 54 8/16/2005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5301 • 3rd Panv Contractors Current $1,246.87 



-~ .. : 

Vendor PaQe Invoice Date, Descriotion Amount TOTAL 
Pat Micheletti 55 8/23/2005 5100 • TraveJ-... mr,Jovee /Consultant5120 · Transoort $376.64 

56 8/24/2005 5100 • TraveJ-r-mT,fovee /Consultanl:5120 • Transport $558,90 
57 9fl/2005 5100 · Travel- tovee /Consultant5120 · Transoort $196.42 

Office Eouioment Finance Services 58 8/30/2005 5500 • Office Related t:xoenses:5530 • Printino $921.27 

John Hill EnerQ): Services 59 9/1/2005 Privileged or.Confidential Information Redacted Privile9ed or Confidential Information Redacted 

Daniel Olson 60 8/11/2005 5500 · Office Relaled Exoenses:5525 · IT Expenses 50,00 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teteohone 46.30 
5500 · Office Related r-Ynenses:5515 · Postaoe 17.55 
5100 · Travel-Employee /Consultant5105 • Meals 123.78 

$237.63 
65 B/22/2005 5500 • Office Relaled Expenses:5525 · IT Exoenses 212.98 

5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5105 · Meals 76.08 
$289,06 

68 8/30/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT Exoenses 63.89 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5515 • PoslaQe 4.65 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • T eleohone 53.60 

$122.14 
71 8/30/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT Exoenses $97.40 

MikeWadlev 73 8131/2005 5100 • Trave~Empl~e /Consullanl:5105 • Meals 69.62 
5100 • Travet-Emolovee /Consultant:5120 • Transoort 234.53 
5500 • Office Related t:xpenses:5525 · IT Expenses 49,95 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 6222 

$416.32 

Renee Sass 78 8/18/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Telephone $366.90 

Tom Osteraas 86 8/15/2005 5100 • Trave~Emolovee /Consullant:5120 · Transoort 155,93 
5100'='TraveJ-Emplovee /Consultant:5110 · Lodging 108.41 
5500 • Office'Related Exoenses:5520 • Telenhone 62.26 

$326,60 

Amanda Parker 89 8/16/2005 5100 • Travel•Emolovee /Consultant5120 • Transport 178.97 
5100 • Travet-Emp~ee/Consultant5110 · Lod~ina 75.56 
5100 • Travel•EmPJ~ee /Consullant:5105 · Meals 48.19 

$302.72 

----John Hancock 92 8/22/2005 5600 • lnsurance:5620 · Life Insurance $280,00 

Sarint 93 8/22/2005 5500 • Office Related Exnenses:5520 · Teleohone $211.34 

Thomas Michelelti 94 sn,2005 5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant:512D -Transoor1 l69.78 
5100 • Travel•Emoiovee JConsullant:5105 • Meals 21.00 

$190.78 
The McDowell A9~_l:EY. 97 8/1/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5590 · Miscellaneous Office Exoense $96.30 

UPS 98 8/20/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5515 • Postaae $19.66 
99 8/27/2005 5500 · Office Related Expenses:5515 · Postage $58.04 

Star Tribune 100 8/15/2005 5200 • Other Employee Expenses:5210 • Subsaiptions $60.32 

Louisiana Department of Environme 101 8/24/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5530 · Printing $40.35 

Shred-II 102 8/23/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Expense $40.00 

Pioneer Press 103 8/19/2005 5200 • Other Employee Expenses:5210 · Subsaiptions $39,00 

Qwest 104 8/10/2005 5500 · Office Related Exoenses:5525 · IT ExDE!nses $38.73 

University of North Dakota 105 8/13/2005 5300 3rd Partv Contractors:5301 • 3rd Partv Contractors Current $17,243.86 
106 8/13/2005 5300 3rd Partv Contractors:5301 · 3rd Partv Contractors Current $2;i"22.53 

MidwesllSO N/A Adtustment for Reduction in Midwest ISO Amount Reimbursed on Auoust 11th disbursement reoues -$10 ODO.OD 

TOTAL $381,486.67 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 
ll!OOWAY7.ATABLVD. 
St.lITE305 
MINNETONKA. MN 55305 

A"TIEN110N: ACCOUNTS PAYABIE 

PAYMENrTERMS: NET30DAYS 

YOURORDERNO.: WAll100429&l 

INVOICE 

INVOICENO.: 
DATE: 
CONnACT: 

1800112888 
10-Aug--OS 
A2AS.EN 

1HIS INVOICE IS RlR CONSULTINGSERVJCESPERFORMED RlR EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. IN ACCORDANCE wrm: lllE 
'IERMSANDCONDITTONS'OFTiiETECHNICALCONSULTINGSERVJCESAGREEMENrEXECIITIDANDMADE 
EFFECTJVEJANUARY 17. 2005. 

lB!SINVOICECOVERS SERVJCESFORTIIEP.ERIODFROMJULY 4.200SllmOUGH JULY 31,2005. 

OPTIMIZATIONSTDDIFS-ASAS.EN.2 

TOTAL I.ABOR-PARTI 

TOTAL LABOR-PARTil 
EXPENSES 

ENVIRONMENTALSUPPORT-A2AS.EN.3 

~ 

0.0 

)30.5 

AMOUNT 
$0.00 

"$18,.997.50 
$0.00 

TOTAL LABOR 543.5 ~7,272.50 
EXPENSES $0.00 

~~ 

SCPC&NGCCPOWERPLANTE.STIMATES-A2AS.EN.4 

TOTAL LABOR 
EXPENSES 

TARGETI\RICEDEVELOPMENT-A1AS.EN.5 

0.0 

TOTAL LABOR 488.5 
EXPENSES - TARGET PRICE REVIEW MEEI'ING 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

$0.00 
$0.00 

PLEASEWIREREMnTANCE TO:;:-.----­
WELLS FARGO BANK 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA. 
ABA l2l 000248 
FOR ACCOUNT: FLUOR E.NTERPRlSES,INC. 
ACCOUNT NO. %00-149:983 
REFERENCE INVOICE NO. 1800112888 

- 1-
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Exceisior Energy, Inc. 
Attn: Mr. Bob Evans 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., #305 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

For: Mesaba Energy Project 

Professional Services for Period Ending 08/26/05 

LUMP SUM 

Invoice Date 

Invoice 

Project 

Page 

Lump Sum 48,431.52 

08/26/05 

1871053 

25365683 

2 

Total Lump Sum 48,431.52 

F14724485 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE $48,431.52 USO 

Please contact Julie I Spapperi at 312 697 -7257 or via email at Julie_ Spapperi@urscorp.com 
if you have any questions regarding this invoice. 

-2-



----------------
Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attention: Julie Jorgensen 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, Jv1N 55391 

Professional Association 
Suite 2300 

150 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

For professional services rendered through July 3 I, 2005: 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

315243 
08/26/05 

59841.00003 



I 

Excelsior Energy, fuc. 
Attention: Julie Jorgensen 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 
Professional Association 

Suite2300 
150 South Fifth Street 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONF1D ENTIAL 

fuvoice Number 
fuvoice Date 
Matter Number 

THIS INVOICE IS PAY ABLE UPON RECEIPT 

For professional =vices rendered through July 31, 2005: •l!llh,, 111 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

315244 
08/26/05 

59841.00005 



•:' 

Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 
Professional Association 

Suite2300 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attention: Julie Jorgensen 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

150 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Invoice Number 315245 
Invoice Date 08/26/05 
Matter Number 59841.00006 

For professional services rendered through July 31, 2005: 
,ilb,. 

( 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attention: Julie Jorgensen 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

Professional Association 
Suite 2300 

150 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

THIS lNVOICE IS PAY ABLE UPON RECEIPT 

For professional services rendered through July 31, 2005: 

Privileged or Confidential Infonnation Redacted 

315246 
08/26/05 

59841.00007 

_, 



Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attention: Julie Jorgensen 
519 Ferndale Road North 
Wayzata, MN 55391 

Professional Association 
Suite2300 

150 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

THIS INVOICE IS PAY ABLE UPON RECEIPT 

For professional services rendered through July 31, 2005: t!(III 11 
,h. llh, . 

Privileged or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted 

315247 
08/26/05 

59841.00008 

lllh• 

\ 



Payroll Earnings Amount Fedora! Ta><es State/Local Taxes I Doductlons 
Totals Gross 8,283,08 SS/Med 633,66 MN State 371,50 

SALARY 8,283,08 Fed 'M 815,35 

Total Gross 8,283,08 Total Withholdings 1,820,51 ITotalDeductions 

Taxes Tax Typo DoposH Total Taxes Employor Employeo 
RosponslbllHy This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 1,267.32 633,66 633.66 
Federal Withholding ADP 815,35 815.35 

Federal Deposit 2,082,67 633,66 1,449.01 
Federal Unemployment ADP 24.32 24.32 
MN state Income Tro< ADP 371.50 371,50 
MN Unemployment ADP 56. 17 56 .17 

ADP Responsibility 2,534.66 714.15 1,820.51 
Total Taxes 2,534,66 714, 15 1,820.51 

Cash Amount Account Numbor Bank Numbor Bank Namo 
Flow Net Direct Deposits 6,462.57 

Summary Taxes• ADP Resp. 2,534.66 
ADP Invoice 61·.39 
Cash Roqulromonts 9,058,62 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

I 

OJ 
- 1 
Messages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

~ 

EASYPAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

·--.. 

Not Pay 
6 Deps 6,462.57 

6 Total NGlt 6,462,57 

Taxable Wagos Hof Tax Raio ID Numbor 
Employoos 

8,283.08 6 412019511 
8,283.08 6 412019511 

3,040.00 6 ,8000 % 412019511 
8,283,08 6 5815595 
8,283.08 6 ,6781 % 03312758•0000 

Period Covered: 08/07/2005 • 08/13/2005 Run: 
Check Date: 08/18/2005 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

19 
32 

3 
1 



Payroll Earnings Amount Fodera I Taxes State/Local Taxes I Deductions 
Totafs Gross 9,123.08 SS/Med 697,91 MN State 397.52 

SALARY 9,123.08 Fed Wt 856.40 

Total Gross g, 123,08 Total Withholdings 1,951.83 I Total Deductions 

TaXQS Tax Type Deposit TotalTaxo:i Employer Employee 
ResponslbllHy This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 1,395.82 697.91 697.91 
Federal Withholding ADP 856,40 856.40 

Federal Deposit 2,252.22 697,91 1,554.31 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 24.32 24.32 
MN State lncorre Tax ADP 397.52 397.52 
MN Ur,employrrent ADP 54,85 54,85 

ADP Responsibility 2,728,91 777,08 1,951.83 
Total Taxes 2,728,91 777,08 1,951.83 

Cash Amount Account Number Bank Number Bank Nam11 
Ffow Net Direct Deposits 7, 171,25 
Summary Taxes• ADP Resp. 2,728.91 

ADP Invoice 61,39 
Cash R11qulromonts 9,961,55 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

I 

\0 
I 

M9Ssages We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EASYPAY 
Client: 51:I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

NGt Pay 
6 .Deps 7, 171,25 

6 Total Net 7, 171,25 

Taxabfg Wages #of Tax Rate ID Number 
Employees 

9,123.08 6 412019511 
9,123.08 6 412019511 

3,040.00 6 .8000 % 412019511 
9, 123,08 6 5815595 
8,088.58 6 . ,6781 % 03312758·0000 

Period Covered: 08/21/2005 • 08/27/2005 Run: 
Check Date; 09/01/2005 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

20 
35 

3 
1 



INVOICE No. 090505 

Date: September 5, 2005 

Client: Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 
Minneto~~ MN 55305 

Attn: Mr. BiII Ruzynski 

Please find enclosed the following Expense Reports for this invoice: 
Statement No. 10-Aug-05 $1,483.92 
Statement No. 29-Aug-05 2,192.76 

Subtotal Expenses $3,676.68 

Monthly Fee, September 2005 

Total Invoice Amount: 

Remit to: Dexter Cook 
21016 Broadwater Drive 
Land O Lakes, FL 34638 

-10-
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ExCELSiOR ENERGY INC. 

Employee Name: 

Period Start Date: 8/1~005 

Por1od End Date: 8/31L200S_ 

Cornorate/ Deot/ 
Dale Reason For Exoense Pavee Total Coat Mesaba Subtask Cla88 

2,Aug-05 Mlleaae, mta with Great River Enerav In Elk River on Mesaba Prolecl RHS $17,82 Mesaba ... 1,06.01 Power Sales/ • 530 Maricetlng 

4-AUA•05 Mlleaoe, mto with Connexus Ener1iv In Anoka on Mesaba Prolect RHS $12.15 Mesaba • 1,06,01 Power Sales • 530 Maricetlng 

9-Aug-05 Mlleaae, mta with MPCu staff on transmission toclcs, St, Paul, RHS $9,72 Mesaba ... 1,07,01 PUC Ca!lll Pl • 840 Regulatory Affair& 

9-Aua•OS Partdna, mto with MPUC staff on transmission toclcs, lrecalctl Robert Street Ramn $4,50 Mesaba ... 1,07,01 PUC Case P1 • 840 Regulatory Affairs 

1Q.Aua,05 Mlleaae, mla with MN Center for Envlro Advocacv, SL Paul RHS $9,72 Mesaba • 1,07,01 PUC Case P, • 840 Regulatory /\flairs 

1Q.Aua.Q5 Parklna, mla with MN Center for Envlro Advocacv lracelol\, Fltzaerald Ramn $5.00 Mesaba ... 1,07,01 PUC Case Pl • 840 Regulatory /\ffalra 

23-Aua-05 Gasoline, rental car, IRR meetlna In Eveleth MN lrecelotl Alesna Gas, Clnouet $33,85 Mesaba ... 1,0B,02 Public OutrE • 830 Public Re!aijons 

23-Auo-05 Gasoline, rental car, IRR meeUna In Eveleth, MN lrecelotl Suoor Gas, Eden Prairie $20,15 Mesaba • 1.oa,02 Public outre • 830 Public Re!atlons 

23-Aua-05 Meat, IRR meaUno In Eveleth, MN Alasna Gas, Clnouet $4,65 Mesaba ... 1,08,02 Public Outre • 830 Public Relations 

24-Aua-05 Rental car, IRR meeUna lrecalotl Enternrlsa rental car $54,94 Mesaba ... 1,08.02 Public Outre • 830 Public RelaUons 

31-Auo-05 Mlleaae, mta with Great River Enerav In Elk River on Mesaba Prolecl RHS $17.82 Mesaba ... 1,06,01 Power Sales • 830 Public Re!aUons 

31-Aua-05 Internet Access lrecelotl Time Warner Cable $44,05 Mesaba ... 1,07,01 PUC Case Pr • 840 Regulatory Affolr1 

31-Auo-05 Cell nhone lrecelotl Snrlnl $76,58 Mesaba ... 1,07,01 PUC Case P • 840 Regulatory /\ffalni - . -- ... --,.. ___ ·- ... 
-·- ... - ·--·· ... -- ·-·-· !• -- . --
·- • -- ... ---

$310.75 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 85.?,847,2360• Fax 852,847.2373 

Expense Report 

Account 
Code 

• 5120 Transport ... 
• 5120 Transport ... 
• 5120 Transport • 
'I" 5120 Transport • 
• 5120 Transport ... 
• 5120 Transport ... 
• 5120 TransP<lrt ... 
"' 5120 Transport ... 
• 5105 Meals ... 
• 5120 TranspQrt ... 
• 5120 Transport ... 
• 5525 rr Exoenses ... 
• 5520 Telephone • ..,_ • ·- ... .. - ..,, 

·- ... 
·- ... 
... ... 

Page 1 of 1 



IN 07~27AM 8/24/05 
OUT 07::38AM 8/Zd/05 

. UNIT 1 
UNIT ij 1185460 
LICij i'\LE886 
MODEL EXff 
COLOR SILlJE:R 
IN 337l3ti ·· 
OUT 33357 

l.:'LtUM INFO--- , _ 
FiJL./CLAIM/PO:tt 

H·lSUREfl 

LOSS DATE 
THEFT ACCIDENT 

TYPE C(~R 

SHDF' 
PHONE 
N1~ME 

ENTERPRISE LEASING COMPAr.!Y 
8783 COLUMBINE ROAD 952-94-1-8011 
EDEN PRAIRIE Mrl 55344-669-5 1 !?11 
RENTAL T'rPE R SOURCE NATF:ES - 999 

RENTAL AGREEMErf 
D675iu-· 

PAGE 1 OF 

RENTER 
ROBERT SCHULTE 
9072 PALMETTO DRil)E 
Eden Pri:f.i l"ie MN 5534-7-
LOCAL: 
(H) 612-804-5363 (W) 952-84-7-2359 
(0) 612-804-5363 

DR. LICENSE 
ST~TE MN EXPIRE 
DOB 5/31/52 HT 

5/31/06 
WT 

EYES . HAI~ 
S.S.tt 
EMPLOYER 
D .. 1:CL 

RILL TO N CUST fl 

ADDITIONAL DRIVER 
. NO OTHER DRIVER PERMITTED 

F'EfctiISSION. TO LEAVE STATE 
YES NO X . 

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE m~ FILE 

PAYMENT WFORMATION 
AMOlR'H PD. BY TYPE 
54.94 AMX SALE 

DATE AUTH 
8/24/05 564161 

CLOSED 'rICKET PAYMENT INF!J 

-12-

SUMMARY OF CHARGES 
BAY= 24 HOUR PERIOD 

MILES 
NO CHARGE 

1 DA'.(S 

MNRENTAL 

·sALES T ?'1XX 

M'NREGFEE 

TQT~L CHARGES 

DEPOSITS 
-REFUND 

"6.50 

47-~9 

2.-94 

3.09 

1. 4-2 

54.94 

OPENED BY i½869BM SAID i1 AHMED 
CLOSED BY ff5~'2BIA BF~ANDON R SALCED 



-~,...,,.-----,,. \.---------
\. \ 

~\ Ccu-L't)~ 

.\~~· 
, ALASPA GAS & GROCERY 
__ 22? J./2 HW"l 33 HOR 
i CLOQUET MN 
I DLRD 0046891.? 

j 
I 

DATE: 08/231'05 

ACCTff 

SELF 
J.2.949G 
$2.599 

FUEL TOTAL $33.65 

THANK II/OU 

\ i..----

:\.·:.·· 

llerchant CoPY 

. Tlw« YOO! ' \_ 
Have ll Ni~ D,ay ·'. 

Tena ID~ 00861~ 

i 
S.ale 

Batch D: OC{ffl 

20:98:11 

InvoiceU: -.-r -AoPr Cooe: -B R 
!lost Inv. lb::~ 

-

~--1:ppy 

llWK ~~i-
Ha,,e .a JI~ Dav 

J 20.15 

. -· :3;- :•i~@•Vl~• .. · · 

.._.., ___ ·--·····" ·-----.-.•· -. -=---- ·----

•· -., 

-13-
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Fee Co!nputer Ntmiber: 

Cashier: VI.JIDlMJ.R , , 
Jr-a~:ctto1v:J<Jt11~-- - . ---·· . . . 

1
~ 

1 

Entered: ·· · 
08

, 
9 

. . ·· 
Ex"ted· ,o /05 OJ:4E 

T
.ck

1 t. 0B/09/05 03:44 
I e #67821 

Rate.: Di·spenser 

I-ofal ·Fee: Are 
Cash: $4 

Change: 

FEE lNClUDEs SIil.ES TAX 
HAVE A NICE DAY!!! 

$5 
$0 

I 
I L__ ___ · __ _ 

---· 



-~ TIME WARNER 
- ~ CABLE 

801 Plymouth Ave. N. 
Mpls. MN 55411-4233 

- Bill tor Service 

- Bob Schulte 
- 9072 Palmetto Dr 

Eden Prairie Mn ~47-2360 C002 
Bifiln!l Dale 
Account Number 

How to Reach us ••. 
Cusmmar Ser\/ir.e 
Ti!llll Wanmr Home Page: 
IWCminnesota.com 

August 10. 2005 
0034208-01 

612-622-2000 

Customer Service E-Mail Address: 
customers!!r1ice@twcminnesota.com 

. .-·.;. 

:·· .. :;if 
ll/25-9124 

·-;~:: '.:-. , 8/25-.9/24 
;- ·, !3125-.9/24 . 

i-., .-. ,,.P~¥J?:f ·;. ·'-~ .·,. ·. ,' 

FOLD AND DETACH ALONG PERFORATION Sea reverse side for payment Ioca1i011s 

~ TIME WARNER 
'CABLE 

I 111m nm 11~1 IM 11111 ~Ill 11\fillll! 11m ~n 1111 
If you are interested In: 

0 Monlllly 
D One-lime 

Account#: I 

Billing Date 
OB/10/.2005 

• !Ill 
I I I I 

Account Number Balance Due Payment Due 
0034208-01 9/04/05 . 

• CEI o •· • Iii -Amount Enclosed 

I I I I I I I · I I I I 1$ -
D Digital Phone 

Service 
0 Digltal Cable Seivices 
0 Hl9h Speed Internet 

Se!Vice 

Exp. Date: [D [D Signature ____________ _ 

Your e-mail allclress:~---------------

#BWNFVZB oooo'lal. n n. 

BOB SCHULTE 
r,;.~~ 9072 PALMETTO DR 
~EDEN PRAIRIE MN 55347~2360 
1,1,1,,1 ,l,nll11lnll111 l11!.l 111l,,ll11ll,11l111l11 hi ,I l,,l . 

-14-

lltl,l,,lll,,lll1111lnlllnlllll,,ll1ll11l1lmlll1llil11llllllmlll1 
TIME WARNER CABLE 
P.O. BOX 1525 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-1525 

1,1,1,.1,1, ,lull,,l ,ll111111ll,l,l,11 l1l1l1l111 lililil, I, 1 l,.l 

R•8442O•11•O•• 342O8•13b00138O1 



r.nstomer .Accounl Number 

IBERT SCHUL lE 0154093446-1 

... ccount Summary 

Can't tnlk7 Don't wantto talk? Send a text 

·•ritha textmessage-capable Sprint PCS Phone, 
,stantly send and receive text messages anywhere 

un the Sprint Nationwide PCS Network without 
speaking a word or using your minutes. Press *i 
n your Sprint PCS Phom~ to hear about special 
ffers. Standard text messaging charges apply. 

:barges by Line 

Monthly Addnional 
Service Charges Usage Charges & 

Purchases 

'112-804-5363 

mBERT SCHULTE 

faxes,.Surcharges &_Fees 

Government Fees & Taxes 

FederalTax 

$65.00 ... 

Minnesota State Sales "Tax- Services & Usage 
Minnesota State 911 And Tale-Relay Surcharge 

Surcharges & Fees 

$3.75 ... 
.:.. 

Bill Period BiJIDaie Page 

Jul 31 -Aug 30 Aug31.ZDOS 2.ofl3 

Save money when you refer a friend to Sprint 

Receive a $20 Sprint PCS Service Creditwhen a 
friend you refer to Sprint becomes a Sprint PCS 
customer. Your frienils who sign up with Sprint 
receives a $10 service credit Restrictions apply. 
Sign on to sprintpcs.com to learn more about 
the Sprint PCS Referral Program. 

Other 
Charges 

53.41 
7.30 
1.44-

$0.DO 

Other 
Credits& 
Adjustments 

$0.00 

TBJCes, 
Surcharges 
&Fees 

Sl.83 ... 

Federal Universal Service Fund - -- - .. - - --2:68 - .. -· - - - .. - -
Federal Wireless Number Pooling And Portability 0.30 
Federal E911 0.80 

S15.93 

-15-

Total 

19-



SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Date: September 1, 2005 

C'liPnt! F.-x~e1sior Enerl!V. Mesaba Project 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Attachment 1 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Expenses -August, 2005 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

-17-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

8/29/2005 2005-18 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 

2,552.79 

Tota/ $2,552.79 



I 
1--' 
00 

Employee Name: William Ruzynskl 

Period st.rt 0,1a: ~/1/2005 

Period End Date: 8/:!_1/2005 

Dale Reiu;on For Exoenll8 

25-Aua.05 Alrlare to/from Oranoe Countv 

29-Aua-05 Airfare Jo.from San Franclsro 

29-Aug-05 GTC Confere3nce Realstrallon 

~E.LSK>R E,MERGY liN.c .. i 

Cornorata / 
Paveu Tolal Cost Mesaba Subla1k 

$868,40 Mesaba • 1,0:il.02 De!lne Technical Specs/Negotiate Ag ... 
$404,39 Mesaba • l,O•i:02 Oellne Technical Specs/Ne;iotlote N. • 

$1 250.00 Mesaba _.,, 0,01.01 General CQmpany Admlnistratlon .,, 
.:_, ... • ... • 

• ... .. • 
• • 
• • ... • 
• • ... • ... • ... • ... ... 
.,, ... 
... ... 
• • .,, ... 

$2,522.79 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 852.847.2360• Fax 852.647,2373 

Expense Report 

OacV Account ·--· Clan • Code 
610 Engineering ... 5140 Airfare • ·= 
610 Engineering ... Sl40 Airfare ... - = 900 Genl!lill Management .,, 5220 Education • 

• ... .. _ 
... .. - = • .. .. • 
• ... 
.,, .,, 
.,, .,, - i= 
• ,..: ...... _, b::z:::c.( 

• ... --~--!,,..,. 1=, .,, 
~i _, .... --, .......... ,.,. ... ... 

·--·--•-i= ... .. 
~-•"''-lol = • •· _,...,,.. l=j 

• .. 
-w• ~J 

• •! 
... .,, J 

Page 1 of 1 



.a. ... V .. 1..1.l.T ...... .., ..... ~-U . .&.tJ.1\...:,0 uvva.vv1J1 .11avc1 \.....t:utc1 - J rip i::>ummary ana Kece1pt 

William Ruzynski 

From: Northwest Airlines [webuser@lists.nwa.com} 

Sent: Thursday, August 25, 2005 2:44 PM 

To: WPR1@MN.RR.COM 

Subject: Northwest Airlines Trip Summary and Receipt#NR3FOI 

Trip Summary and Receipt 

Thank you for choosing Northwest Airlines! Below are the flight and E-Ticket details for your confimJed­
reservation. 

Sign up for My NWA Info to receive check-in and flight status alerts. 
Use View / Change Reservations on nwa.com before or during your trip lo: 
• Request or change seats for each flight on your trip. 
• Update frequent flyer information in your reservation. 
• View special reservation requests for this itinerary. 
• Make changes lo any flight in this itinerary. 

NWA Confirmation Number: 
Passenger Name 
RUZVNSKI/WJLLIAM.P 

NR3FOI 

E-Ticket Number 
0122121980133 

Frequent Flyer Number 
NW647704805 

The following flights are confinned: 
Date: September 12 Flight NW 121 
Dt!parts: Minneapolis/St Paul-lnfl, MN {MSP) at 9:27AM 
Arrives: Orange County.John Wayne Airport, CA (SNA) at 11 :1 DAM 
Class of Service: Economy Class {Y) Seat: 06-D 
Flight Duration: 3 hours 43 minutes Miles: 1,520 
Meal Service: Snack Box {$3) Aircraft: Airbus A319 

Date: September 14 Flight: NW 118 
Departs: Orange County-John Wayne Airport, CA (SNA) at 3:45PM 
Arrives: Minneapolis/SL Paul-lnfl, MN (MSP) at 9:06PM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (V) Seat: 05-F 
Flight Duration: 3 hours 21 minutes Miles: 1,520 
Meal Service: Snack Box ($3) Aircraft: Airbus A319 

The following E-Tickets have been issued: 
Passenger Name: RU2YNSKI/WILLIAM.P 
Receipt lnfonnatlon for your E-Ticket Number(s): 0122121980133 
E-Ticket Issue Date: August 25, 2005 

Flight Origin-Destination 
NW 0121 MSP-SNA 
NW 0118 SNA-MSP 

Date 
12Sep2005 
14Sep2005 

Fare Basis Code 
YR7BFZN 
V7R1M9N 

Base Fare: USD793.02 
Tax:59.48 

Tax:9.50 
Tax: 6.40 

Method of Payment: American Express .... .._... J 
E-Ti 

Fare Calculation: 7 MSP NW SNA528.37NW MSP264.65 USD793.02END NW ZPMSPSNA XT 
5.00AY4.50XF MSP4.5 
Other Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PENAL TY FOR CHANGES 
Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN/ 

8/25/2005 
-19-

Page 1 of2 



, ~Vl Ul»'-->L I"lllUUCC> JJVYa.\..UJll 1 l i:lVCl \..,CIJLCJ - lllp .:,umn1aiy ana Keceipt Page I oi I 

Trip Summary and Receipt ~ Send to Printer 

Thank you for choosing Northwest Airlines! 

• Check in and get your boarding passes online at www.nwa.com within 24 hours of your flight or use a 
Northwest Airlines self-service airport kiosk. available throughout the U.S. and Canada. 

• Receive a complimentary flight and gate status alert e-mail from Northwest, sign up now at My NWA 
Info. 

• View all receipts to display all trip summary and receipt information for all passengers including any 
miscellaneous fees ancVor electronic credit vouchers that may be associated to this reservation. 

• View the Terms and Conditions that apply to your reservation. 

NWA Confirmation Number: 
Passenger Name: 
E-Ticket Number(s): 
Frequent Flyer Number: 

The following flights are confirmed: 

O68VAH 
RUZVNSKI /11\/lLUAMP 
0122122114313 
N'M347704805 

Date: October 9 Flight: NW 365 
Departs: Minneapolis/St Paul-Inf!. MN (MSP) at 9:10AM 
Arrives: San Francisco-Inti. CA {SFO) at 11:14AM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (M) 
Flight Duration: 4 hours 4 minutes 
Meal Service: Snack Box ($3) 

Seat:20-C 
Miles: 1,586 
Aircraft: Boeing 757-200 

Date: October 12 Right: NW 354 
Departs: San Francisco-Int'!, CA (SFO) at 3:45PM 
Arrives: Minneapolis/St Paul-Int'!, MN (MSP} at 9:14PM 
Class of Service: Economy Class (K) Seat: 06-D 
Flight Duration: 3 hours 29 minutes Miles: 1,586 
Meal Service: Snack Box ($3) Aircraft: Airbus A320 

Passenger Name: RUZVNSKI/WILLIAMP 
Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s): 0122122114313 

E-Ticket Issue Date: August 29, 2005 

Flight Origin-Destination Date 
09Oct2005 
12Oct2005 

NW 0365 MSP-SFO 
NW 0354 SFO-MSP 
Base Fare: USD357.20 
Tax:26.79 
Method of Payment: Check 

Tax:14.00 
Tax:6.40 

Document(s) Used during E-Ticket Issue: 0122122106796 Document(s) value total:USD404.39 
Fare Calculation: 4 MSP NW SFO Q9.30 246.51NW MSP 101.39USD357.20END NW ZPMSPSFO 
XT5.0DAY9.D0XF MSP4.5SFO4.5 
other Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PENAL 1Y FOR CHANGES 
Name/Place of Issue: NORTHWEST RESERVATIONS MPLS-ST.PAUL MN/ 

Back 

https://www.nwa.com/cgi-bin/view_res.pro?Pnr=068V.AH&eticket_num=0122122l l4313 ... 8/29/2005 

-20-



Registration & Payment _Must be Received by September 30, 2005. 
After September 30th, on-site registrations only; additional fee of $100 will apply. 

flame Wi<-<-1A.v,., f\il9::y,v:Si-;~ 

Registration fees (Flease check oppropriom roteg01y) 

Until· 9/1/05 

llama for llamelag 6,._,_ 1$..t.1-=cy w:S'K~ 

Job liUe l/2 c.e- 91)~:5)0'1:>rJ\ - '.LkveLO :YMEvT 

D 

After 9/1/05 · · · 

D $895 Gasificaliontec!Joologies Council Member 

State f:1 N Postal Code S~ 30.S 
D $895 EJ>Bl Fnture Coal Generation Target 66 Members 
D $1350 Others 

ConnbJ __ V::::....:-c...:-S=--c-=-A _________________ _ 
D mo Speaier ( ODIi speaker per paper) 
D $750 Govemment/llniversily/Slndent 

Phone {9.52-) r[-4 9---: Z. "3 3-3: 
D $125 Optional Wine Toor PER PERSON /1 ___ _ 

Optional Wine Country Tour 
·£mail 1,yt!::{.. 1A,µ\, f2.._v=cy!J:>k.i QGxceL-s,17,Z.E:~?i':67 ca,.I) Wednesdliy-,October12 

1200 noon- approx. 6:00 p.m. 
Spouse/Accompanying Person fV A Join us for a unique tour of some of Napa Valley's premier 
(Pleose note, the1e is no 11!!Jislmtionf111J fol a spouse. 01 oocompanying peIS0/1. We ask that you supply us wilh wineries. The tour will include a visit to 1111ro wineries, 
his Dr her name 50 Jhot we may plan uwnfing/yJ guid!3d tours of the vineyards, production facifrtias, 

informative oJScussion and tastings of the region's finest 

MeHtod of Payment wines. 
Fee includes transportation, gourmet box I 

D Check enclosed (payable lo GTC} · ages. Please contact Marie Kent (mken 
@ American £Ipress O MasterCard D V)Sll with the names of those wishing to parli 

Account nnmber·~--------llll~d-.• R!::====-J.logisticaLUegistrationJnfonn · 
Harne as it appears on card V/J_ Ii.LIA. ~ · 8 ffv-'¢ ;Lflt'S_ x ,' Marie Kent 

, Gasification Te.chnologies Council 
Expiration date 41 a B =:• VU (card yerification number)" (;.5:?s Ph: (703} 276-0110 Fx: (703) 
Signalnre (for faxed r;tralions only) Email: mkent@gasificalion. 

*On Amaiiam Fxpmss CDlds, /his 4 mgit number. wn hfl found w Iha last four cligils on the front uf Iha mnJ.. Accommodations 
*On V-lSll/Mu.sror rorr/s, this 3 olgit nvmoor wn b8 frimtl on iba bark signah11a /ins following Iha wnJ I. Altencfees must make lheiT own hotel room 

Gosmcutio11 Technologies Conferena, by name 
Creon Card Billing Address (if different tnon ucfr!mss above) room rolB ($245 pe1 night, doob/e/single 

/ wnfemnce hotel: 
!lame '7?-f33 &,, &7<ZtvT LetYif" 

Hyatt Regency San Francisco 
AddressEjz&:<Y'. f'l?A1~,r,;; 

7 
(VJ/V ,.5.5;1~9- C✓ 'S.:::4 5EmbarcaderoCenter 

San Francisco, CA 94111 City ____________ Stata ___ Postal Code ___ _ 

Connh] ______________________ _ 

Payment Must Accompany Registration. 
After September 30th- On-Site Registrations Only!!! 
$100 Additional Fee Applies to All On-site Registrations. 

Ph: (415} 788-1234 ortoll free (888) 
Fax: (415} 283-2028 

Reserve on-line! 
Hotel rooms can be reserved thro · 
www.gasification.org. 
PlIASE IIDJI: Group roles ma HOT avo 

Please note: Kefuncfs will be give/1 frunncellations received in writing pno1 to Septembe1 30, 2005, fess a $100 
udminislrutive chmge. Subslitutio/lS ore welcome at unylime, howeve1, a $25 udministmlfve charge will apply. Room reservation deadline: September 2, 2005 

-21-

After this date ur once lhEJ room hlork is 
room avoilubiliJy und/01 group /l/18. 
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Ceteris~ Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden PrairieT MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Consulting Services - August, 2005 

At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $15,375 

At-Risk Account Ending Balance: $5,375 

'· 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

-22-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

8/29/2005 2005-19 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 
10,000.00 

Total $10,000.00 



I 

PLEASE REMIT TO: 
BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION 

P.O. BOX 803823 

KANSAS CITY MO 64180,3823 

FED ID:431833073 

WILLIAM P RUZYNSKI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INCORPORATED 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
SUITE 306 
MINNETONKA MN 65305 

N DESCRIPTION 

'f BRECKENRIDGE, WILLIAM R 

FINNEGAN, MATTHEW L 

HUGHES, JOHN R 

KLAUSNER, CHRISTOPHER J 
NEWTON, LINDA L 

HUGHES, JOHN R 
FIXED PERCENT PER LABOR AMOUNT 

TOTAL DUE (USO) 

~e 

BLACK & VEATCH 

~ INVOICE~ 

HOURS RATE 

1.00 138.9600 

34.00 101.6300 

30.00 163,6800 

3.00 133.4900 

2.00 58.9700 

--
70.00 

BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION 

CLIENT REF : 142032 

INVOICE DATE: 31-AUG-2005 

BILLED THRU : 26-AUG-2005 

PAYMENT DUE: 30-SEP-2005 
TERMS : 30 NET 

INVOICE NO : 183427 

PROJECT NAME: EXCELSIOR ENERGY • MESABA 
PROJl:CT NO : 142032 
B&V CONTACT: HUGHES, JOHN R 
TELEPHONE : 913,458,4819 

LABOR EXPENSE 

138.96 

3,455.42 

4,910.40 

400.47 

117.94 

544,18 

AMOUNT 

138,96 

3,455.42 

4,910.40 

400.47 

117.94 

544.18 

1,082.78 --
9,023.19 544.18 

c:J;.-::. '70 

fo{~J?-. Cj-7-o3 

PENA~TIES FOR LATE PAYMENT WILL BE ASSESSED AT 15% PER ANNUM, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN THE CONTRACT.-~~ 

~ f'7'" 6 I Cl 
,...., - -- ~> 



mCapitol Management 
175 W. Jackson Blvd. 
Floor 1900 
Chicago, .IL ·60604 

!Bill to 

Excelsior Energy, Inc 
Mr. Thomas Micheletti 
11100 Wayzata Blvd 
Suite305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

DESCRIPTION 

August Contractual Service per John Milne 

Please remit to: 
mCapitol Management, Inc. 
175 W. Jackson Blvd. Suite 1900 
Chicago, IL 60604 

Federal Tax ID#: 36-4001623 

Date Invoice# 

Aueiust 15, 2005 8 

AMOUNT 

$5,000.00 

Total $ 5,000.00 

Please Note: This inovice is due within 30 days of the invoice date. A charge of 18.00% per year will b 
added to past due accounts. 

-24-



mCapitol Management 
175 W. Jackson Blvd. 
Fioor1900 
Chicago, IL 60604 

!Bill to 

Excelsior Energy, Inc 
Mr. Thomas Micheletti 
11100 Wayzata Blvd 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

· I 

DESCRIPTION 

September Contractual Service· per John Milne 

Please remit to: 
mCapitol Management, Inc. 
175 W. Jackson Blvd. Suite 1900 
Chicago, IL 60604 

Federal Tax ID#: 36-4001623 

Date Invoice# 

September 15, 2005 9 

AMOUNT 

$5,000.00 

Total $ 5,000.00 

Please Note: This inovice is due within 30 days of the invoice date. A charge of 18.00% per year will be 
added to past due accounts. 

-25-



Client: Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Invoice Number: 200509008 
Invoice Date: September 8, 2005 

Description of Services: 

MaryM.Day 
12613 95th Avenue North 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 

Controller Services for the month of June 2005. Specific Activities: 
• Preparation of monthly variance reports 
• Monthly Closing Activities 

Charge all hours to task 9.99.01 and Class 810 
Allowable hours will be recorded via tlmesheet processing. 

Aug Hours Worked for the 2 Week Period Ending Aug 12, 2005 
Aug Hours Worked for the 2 Week Period Ending Aug 26, 2005 
Aug Hours Worked for the 2 Week Period Ending Sep 9, 2005 

Aug Totals 

Expenses 

Total Due 

see timesheets for details 

Payment Terms: 
Per Consulting Services Agreement 

-26-

49 $75.00 
44 $75.00 
26 $75.00 

119 

$ 

$3,675.00 
$3,300.00 
$1,950.00 
$8,925.00 

$8,925.00 



I 

N 
'.'.I 

I 

Invoice for September 2005 

Invoice for rental related payments 

Invoice Date: 08/24/2005 

Location and Address 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55343 

Payable September 1, 2005 

Remit to: 

Attn: Beth Tourtellotte 
Aetna, Inc. 
151 Farmington Ave 

Real Estate Servlces/RTB1 
Hartford, CT 06156 

Billing Address: Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard 
Suite305 
Minnetonka 
MN 
55343 

* sum of unpaid items from prior months 

Date of Printing: 24-Aug-2005 

Payment Amount Expense Type 

301,00 Base Rent 

.1, 184.58 Base Rent 

5,500.00 Base Rent 

6,985.58 

Notes ·. · ·' · ,: 

Base rent for Micro riche room. 

Base rent for Micro Fiche room 3-May-05 to 
31-Aug-05 (S301.00 per month 11 3 months & 
29/31 days) 

Page 1 of 1 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD., #305 
MINNEiONKA, MN 55305 

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 7/31/2005 

II • I 
CERTIAED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSULTANTS 

July 31, 2005 

6318/ 

Complete preliminary valuation calculations for review with management prior to finalization; 
discuss 83b election issues and effect on valuation discounts. 

Amount due this invoice 

301 Carlson Pkwy. P 952 473 2002 
Sui)e 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 www.baunedosen.com 

Our Invoices are due upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid attPr :-m r1~ys are subject to a 

1 % per month finance char1 - 2 8 -unpaid past due amount. 
This is an annual percentage rate ol 12%. 

$5,995.00 

BAUNE DOSEN & CO UP 
MEMBER ACPA INTERNATIONAL 
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. • BESS 
Prepared For 
Juu·E ANN JORGENSEN . .;., -.. 

Closirg [}ale 

08/16/05 

•,.! •d • ••-' •• ', .' 

-·---··· .... .':.:.._,_.-S·(-~~i:::·_:. ____________________ ---· .. :.:.-:. ... ----·-·--···· .. --- ------·· ····-··-···-·- - _, _____ :.·:·_::~·-_ .: ...... -=-·.--· ·-

_,:·-
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Invoice Summary 1-'age 

~L This Is your ACKNOWLEDGMENT 

FID Number: 74-2616805 Customer Number: 

Sales Rep: SMB ONLINE ORDER 
For Sales: (877)284-3355 

Purchase Order: 
Order Number~ a 3 I • 

Order Date: 07 /19/05 Sales Fax: (800)727-8320 AK 
Customer Service: (800)338-1760 
Technical Support: (800}456-3355 12 01 A 01 00 N 

Dell Online: http:/twww.dell.com 

SOLD TO: 
JULIE A JORGENSEN 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
STE 305 
11100WAY2ATA B 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

PLEASE REVIEW IMPORTANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Ordered sfileeed Item Number .. ... .. Descrletlon .. 

1 1 221-5600 Latitude D610, Pentium M 760 (2,00GHz) 14.1 SXGA+, Intel 
Extreme, English 

311-3784 512MB, Double Data Rate 2-400 SDRAM, 2 Dlmm, for Pell 
Latitude D, Factory Install 

341-1710 80GB Hard Drive 9,5MM, 5400RPM for Dell Latitude 0610 
Factory Install 

< 1 340-8854 No Floppy Drive for Latitude D-Family Notebooks 
464-2395 Windows XP Professional, SP2 with media, for Latitude 

313-2971 
English, Factory Installed 
Internal 56K Modem for Dell Latitude D-Famlly Notebooks 
Factory Install 

310-4225 65W AC Adapter for Latitude D-Family 
463-7053 24X CDRW/DVD w/ Sonic Digital Media and Cyberlink PowerDVD 

' for Latitude D-Family Factory Install 
430-1411 Intel PRO/Wireless 2200 Lead-free Wt.AN (802.11b/g) 

minlPCI Card Latitude D410 /510P/610/810, Factory Install 
310-3792 S•Video to TV-Composite Cable for Latitude D-Family notebook 

Factory Install 
420-4532 Resource CD for Latitude D61 O 
312-0189 6-Cell/53 WHr Primary Battery for Dell all Latitude 

D500/D600, Factory Install 
310·2852 Classic Nylon Carrying Case for Dell Latitude D-Famlly 

Notebooks.Tied 
365-1234 Readyware Installation Fee 
420-3699 NTFS File System.Factory Install 
310-5673 Reference Guide for Latitude D610, Factory Tied 
365-1234 Readyware Installation Fee 
410-0166 Adobe Acrobat 6 Standard Rtl Package, English, CDW/Docs, 

Factory Installed, Bundle w/Office 
412-0489 Microsoft Office 2003 Small Business Edition for Latitude 
902-4800 •Type 3 Contract• Next Business Day Parts and Labor 

On-Site Response, Initial Year 
902-3422 •Type 3 Contract• Next Business Day Parts and Labor 

On-Site Response, 2 Year Extended 
960-0407 •completeCare Accidental Damage Svc, Lat, 3Yr 

Electronic Certified Copy < 

Invoice Number: 

Invoice Date: 07/21/05 
Payment Terms: AMERICAN EXPRESS 

Shipped Via: UPS COMMERCIAL 
Waybill Number: E20A324250391531 

Unit 
EA 

EA 

EA 

EA 
EA 

EA 

EA 
EA 

EA 

EA 

EA 
EA 

EA 

EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 

EA 
EA 

EA 

EA 

SHIP TO: 
JULIE A JORGENSEN 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
STE 305 
11100 WAYZATA B 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

-OnifPrice Amount I 
2,056,00 2,056.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo 
0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0,00 

a.co a.co 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 o.oo 
0.00 0,00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

o.oo o.oo 
0.00 a.co 
0,00 o.ao 
o.oo 0.00 

,ge 1 ! 

https://invoice,dell.com/invoice/engine/us/lpgin?FA6F9E291 C9FCAC2431798BBED99F85A067822EB 172201EB0274E5Fl4A... 9/7/2005 
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invoice ~urnmary Page 

, 1-800-624-9896 
900-9987 *Standard On-Site Installation Declined 
463-1832 System not eligible for hardware mail-in rebate 
463-8902 Thank you for choosing Dell 
462-4506 Purchase Is NOT Intended for resell 

DISCOUNT(S) AND/OR COUPO 
System Service Tags GK2GY71 

FOR SHIPMENTS TO CALIFORNIA, A STATE ENVIRONMENTAL FEE OF UP TO $10 PER ITEM W1 
LL BE ADDEO TO INVOICES FOR ALL ORDERS CONTAINING A DISPLAY GREATER THAN 4 INCH 
ES. PLEASE KEEP ORIGINAL BOX FOR ALL RETURNS. PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO PEL 
L MARKETING L.P. YOUR CONTRACTS HAVE BEEN ASSIGNED TO THIS ENTITY, PLEASE KEEP 
ORIGINAL BOX FOR ALL RETURNS. THIS PURCHASE AMOUNT WILL BE SHOWN ON YOUR AM ERIC 
AN EXPRESS STATEMENT FOR PAYMENT. 

EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 

Ship. and/or Handling 

Subtotal 

Taxable: $2,095.00 

ENVIROFEE 

Total 

AMERICAN 
EXPRESS 

Balance 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

$39.00 

$2,095.00 

Tax: 
$136.19 

$0.00 

$2,231.19 

$2,231.19 

$0.00 

Page 2 of2 

https://invoice.dell.com/invoice/engine/us/login?F A6F9E291 C9FCAC2431798BBED99F85A067822EB 172201 EB0274E5F 14A... 9/7/2005 
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Dreaming.T:re,e Techn(;)lpgy, Inc: 
795Wh!~l~~n~•-µrt- ··, .. 
Noblesvi(fo, IN 4~0~2 
Phone: 317-877-~9700 Fax:305°768°2820 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Julie Jorgensen 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard 
Suite305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Order No. 

57844 

P.0.No. 

Quantity Item Code 

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

7/25/2005 31538 

Terms Due Date Rep Shipped Via 

Credfit Card 7ll.5/2005 Web Email Delivery 

Description Price Each Amount 

Ol-ssc-5567 SonicW All TZ 170 25 to Unrestricted Node Upgrade 

Code: NU59FZ68 

330.00 330.00T 

Code must be entered in your mysonicwall.com 

RETURN POLCY: 
* Hardware sales have a 30-day return period if unopened. Restocking fees apply. 
* Opened hardware items cannot be returned. 
• All software or electronic activation codes are non-returnable. 
• No returns will be accepted without a valid RMA#. 
* All claims of shortages or shipment errors must be made within 3 days of receipt 
* Warranties void iflabels have been removed or tampered with. 

SONicwiii> ~;':£44& e N ·£1 o o 
...,- ,..= m. vPN~wt!~r.$ 

-33-

Subtotal $330.00 

Sales Tax $0.00 

Total $330.00 

Payments/Credits $-330.00 

Balance Due $0.00 



I 

w 
~ 

I 

OfficeMax.Com" Order History 

search 
!il'i 

Welcome Daniel 
view my account :~ 
logout 

cart subtotal: $0.00 Ui 
~H'f dr,d}\1-.;·r,1 ~-rr/V,1;:t~t; .,cr,rr,i_er·~ ::~"(lf'l f~G" 

M'lii'r:i-iiki' ..... ; ··"'·iii· :1H" ·•!<UI '-·: .. .-,,,1: .. ,-.,l<\f•'·"•cf-''' .. _,;·,;.c .. :,,.,,"T'··''' 1''
0

''''"·'·"' j 

- -

•• .. • ,,,, .. ~-••••, ., •BJ••~• .. ,,.-,-• • '> ~-T•~-•-•-•-•--• 1• ................... • •·· -- •. 

· .· · ~-W11;:ffi·Jii~Jll ir, ·· ·. E.~~~:~;,X!;2.,LI t~,~i~~£19Jtili 

... ,,_,~,-~ .. ~.-- ·---~--.:~L;:::'.;:~~;;j:tt:~;~;~~;i~L~~~rl~~~~-~~~:~~i~~~!!:~.~J;~1. .. ~il~:t!~i~:.!!ib~t~2t™·-•~~-,;;.~ .. :: ..... ;:,;.:~1!~:1:Js;:iL .... 

Order Number: 098568698 
Order Date: July 26, 2005 
Current Status: ltem(s) shipped 

Bill To Address: 

Julie Ann Jorgensen 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD. 
SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

Ship To Address: 

Renee Sass 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD. 
SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

Email Address: danlelolson@excelsiorenergy.com 
ITE;M PRODUCT NAME 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
20099322 Coffee Decanters & Filters 

Payment Info: 

Card #1000 

Coffee 12 Cup Unbreakable Decanter, VPRNPS Regular (Brown) 

BUND63B3 OfficeMax MaxBrite Copy Paper, 20 lb., 84 Brightness 

06000374 

OfficeMax MaxBrite White, 5000 Sheets Copy Paper, 8"1/2" x 11". This 
bundle includes 2 cases for $40; limit 2 per order. 

BUND6383 - MaxBrite Paper 8.5"x11" Case 

DELIVERED 

Order Total: 

Subtotal: $169.97 
Tax: $11.05 

Delivery: $0.00 
Grand Total: $181,02 

MaxPerks: Yes 
Tax Exempt: No 

BY• UNIT PRICE QTY. TOTAL 
BEING EA $29.99 3 $89.97 

DELIVERED 
BY 07/29/2005 

BEING 2CS $40.00 2 $80.00 
DELIVERED 

BY 07/27/2005 

BEING 
DELIVERED 

7-14 Business 
Days 

$20.00 4 $80.00 

Product Total: $169.97 

https://www.officemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail.jsp?BV_ UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumlndex=2&arch=N 

Page 1 of2 

917/2005 



I 

w 
u, 

I 

OfficeMax.Com• Order History 

The total amount shown In your shopping cart may show up as several 
different transactions on your credit card statement depending on ship date. 

OfficeMax reference number: 98568699 

,'/1,rL customer service .eE credit card security 
1.i@-' 1-800-283-7674 .RJJ]i!Js:Ji\t!P. ·:;r.D i;,(e $~.ping ~J<1atunli..1Hf Qs.tstih 

~tfli easy returns . ..,.,,tr rn!unds & exch-~riges P.!;J.01l, 

Subtotal: $169.97 
Tax: $11.05 

Delivery: $0.00 
Grand Total: $181.02 

1'k,o/l privacy policy 
•~ linw wa pro!ed you P_ii\i:!J.l:i 

httos://www.officemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail.jsp?BV _UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumindex=2&arch=N 

J"-... 

• _ge ~ -- ~ 

917/2005 
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urr1ceMax.com - uraer tt1story 

. search 

'~,: 
::,.,: 

Welcome Daniel 
view my account '.Qi 
logout 

cart subtotal: $0.00 1(l11 
tf:ijij:~telfw$.:rt t:.r~. n~,r . ..,;t .;:.~"f.rn~t!i;~./'1i~(!i•~~~ 

._ - - ,~aRll flmJ f~~i~lli:~:J G~g~~l[g~}~~i 
·-·--·~-· l .:;, ·:~·::'.)' ;_ ..•.. ;"'~F:~:.:>,z~'.;;;:$.g;(,. .~9*:t~~~~ :_K~t~i "~-·-~~!~~:~t;Effnt!!;. dosi,t(~t~ ., ____ .. , .... ,,.. i;:;'J::;: .. :: "· ·:· •' 

Order Number: 098592395 
Order Date: July 28, 2005 
Current Status: ltem(s) shipped 

Bill To Address: 

Julie Ann Jorgensen 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD. 
SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

Ship To Address: 

Renee Sass 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD. 
SUITE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

Email Address: danielolson@excelsiorenergy.com 
ITEM PRODUCT NAME 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
09112881 Post-It Flags 

Payment Info: 

Card #1000 

1/2" Standard Color Post-It Flags (140 flags included). 
12118326 Duracell Coppertop AAA Alkaline Batteries 

Coppertop AM Batteries - 12pk. 
04020455 Avery Ready Index Dividers 

Multicolor Ready Index Dividers Jan.-Dec Tabs. 

The total amount shown in your shopping cart may show up as several 
different transactions on your credit card statement depending on ship date. 

DELIVERED BY' 
BEING DELIVERED 

BY 07/29/2005 

BEING DELIVERED 
BY 07/29/2005 

BEING DELIVERED 
BY 07/29/2005 

UNIT 
4/PK 

12/PK 

ST 

Order Total: 

Subtotal: $65.26 
Tax: $4.24 

Delivery: $0.00 
Grand Total: $69,50 

MaxPerks: Yes 
Tax Exempt: No 

PRICE QTY. TOTAL 
$3.99 6 $23.94 

$8.99 2 $17.98 

$3.89 6 $23.34 

Product Total: $65.26 
Subtotal: $65.26 

Tax: $4.24 
Delivery: $0.00 

https://www .officemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail .jsp?BV _ U seB VCookie=yes&misc=past&onumindex= 1 &arch=N 

.Page 1 ot 1. 

917/2005 
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OfficeMax reference number: 98592396 
Grand Total: $69.50 

{rt;~ customer service ~ credit card security i!W6 easy returns 
~ 1-800-283-7674 QU!iflifr • .l:WJn ~.w tnfe o;hopping guar.in\?.ed fJ.iWlrl~ \.Y, r11f1md\ & e.xdiang"-li 9J!JiJi1.\ 

(II privacy policy 
~ hew Wfl proted )~II R..~J\'ll!~ 

https://www.officemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail.jsp?BV _UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumlndex=l&arch=N 

- age .• __ 2 

9/7/2005 



Bill To 
Address 

Attn 

QTY 
2 

Vialect Inc. 
568 Chatham Street E. Suite 200 Windsor, ON N9A 2X1 

Tel:519-258-2555, 877-Via-Lect, Fax: 519-258-3563 
www.vialect.com 

Invoice 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 

Daniel Olson 
-

Description 
CD/DVD Archive Backups 
Mailed: 
July 15-05 
Aug-02-05 

55305 

Please forward check payable to: 
Vialect Inc_ 

568 Chatham Street East, Suite 200 

Windsor,ON N9A 2Xl Canada 
For Wire Transfers: 

The Bank of Nova Scotia 
388 Ouellette Ave, Windsor,ON N9A 1A6 

Account: 0442119 
Transit: 71852 Branch: 002 

Date 
Site 
Terms 
Pay.type 
Invoice No 

Unit Price 

Jul-29-05 
excelsiorenergy. intra.net 
COD 
Amex 
2040V 

Total Amount 
49.00 98.00 

Paid Total US $1 98.00 

-38-
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~conferencing~ 
Monthly Statement Prepared for: 

Company: 

For Period: 

Account Number: 

Start Start End 

Daniel H Olson 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 

Jui 01, 2005 to Jul 31, 2005 

7300 

End Billing 

ge 1 

t-lOME. 

Sf;:RlJiCl;:S 

LOGOUT 

Conference Type of Passcode / Number of Total Total 

Date Time Date Time Code Title Conference ~onference Participants Minutes Charges 

Jul05,2005 07:58 AM Jul05,2005 09:03 AM Drafting Procedures Scheduled 8125649 
Conference 4 252 $44.11 

Jul 07, 2005 08:23 AM Jul07,2005 09:59 AM 1 Excelsior Scheduled 4 1·02 1·03 Licensing/Permitting Conference 14 4027 14 1178 §,206.1& 

Jul 11,2005 04:33 PM Jul11,2005 04:53 PM 549408 Ready 
Conference 8223190 4 53 $9.29 

Jul 13,2005 12:30 PM Jul13,2005 01:14 PM Fluor Weekly Scheduled 4 148 $25.92 
Conference Call2 Conference 

6463586 

Jul 14,2005 08:23 AM Jul14,2005 10:24AM Excelsior Scheduled 1 
·
0211 

·03 Licensing/Permitting Conference 
1444027 12 1046 $183.08 

Jul 18, 2005 03:01 PM Jul18,2005 05:40 PM EIV Production Scheduled 
6 720 .$_126_.Q2_ 

Timetable Conference 7829248 

Jul 18,2005 03:56 PM Jul 18,2005 04:40 PM Fluor Scheduled 7802432 Conference 5 184 .fil,;32.22 

Jul 19,2005 01:00 PM Jul 19,2005 01:11 PM Section 3 EIV Scheduled 1465056 1 12 $2.10 
Timetable Conference 

Jul 19,2005 01:02 PM Jul 19,2005 01:04 PM 
Section 3 EIV Scheduled 

1 3 $0.53 
Timetable Conference 

9612423 

Jul 19,2005 01:03 PM Jul 19, 2005 02:48 PM Section 3 EIV Scheduled 1543103 5 343 $60.04 Timetable Conference 

Jul20,2005 12:38 PM Jul 20, 2005 12:43 PM Fluor Weekly Scheduled 6463586 1 5 $0.88 

https://www.allconferencing.com/pages-conference-calls/viewbill.asp?Rights=O 9/7/2005 
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All Conferencing - View Bill 

Jul20,2005 12:47 PM Jul20,2005 12:50 PM 

JuI20, 2005 12:59 PM Jul20,2005 01:13 PM 

Jul21,2005 08:24 AM Jul21,2005 10:44 AM 

Jul27,2005 12:58 PM Jul27,2005 01:25 PM 

Jul28,2005 08:29 AM Jul 28, 2005 10:22 AM 

Click here for Printer Friendly Page 
···-·--···- ..-.---•-----•·----·-·---- ....... -·--- .... -· .... -·---------

Page 2 of2 

Conference Call2 Conference 

Fluor Weekly Scheduled 1 Conference Call2 Conference 6463586 3 $0.53 

Fluor Weekly Scheduled 
3 Conference Call2 Conference 6463586 35 $6.13 

211 Excelsior Scheduled 1 ·0 ·03 Licensing/Permitting Conference 1444027 14 1456 $254. 83 

Fluor Weekly Scheduled 
4 Conference Call2 Conference 6463586 94 $16.45 

1 11 Excelsior Scheduled 
·02 ·03 Licensing/Permitting Conference 1444027 12 1177 $206.01 

Subtotal of This Month's Charges $1,174.32 

NJ Sales Tax (NJ Residents Only) $0.00 

Federal Excise Tax (FET) $35.23 

Total of This Month's Charges $1,209.55 

Adjustments $0.00 

Adjusted Total $1,209.55 

Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00 

Payment Processed Since Last Billing Cycle $0.00 

New Balance $1,209.55 

Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on Aug 08, 2005 $1,209.55 

Total Due $0.00 

-------·-·----, .... ,__ ., . .,_,_, ____ ...... ····-----····---~.., -- ~ _,_.,.,. ____ ,._ ..... ------·-.. •-•·•" ------·--·--- " 

If you have any questions regarding this statement, please contact us. 

( Go to Account Services ) 
CDpyri[Jhl 2002 Jl.ll Conferencing, Inc:. Privacy and Sf.1Gurity Pi:,!n~y Contact [866] 562-6506 

htt"""'' '/wv,rnr "'Ucopf P.rP.nciri e1 r.nm/paD'es-conforence-ca 11 s/viewbill.asp?Rights=0 9/7/2005 
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Ul'::s mtemei ;:,hippmg: Shiv111,;:;nt Do;:;Lot11s 

Home I About UPS I Contact UPS I Getting Started @UPS.com 

-Sh.ip~ing ·ir.41!1la11-
Shipping 

• Create a Shipment i 
> View History or Void 

Shipment 
> Set Preferences 
> Create A Return 

• Calculate Time and Cost 
• Schedule a Pickup 
• Find Locations 
• Use International Tools 
• Get UPS Labels. Paks. and 

More e1 
• Open a UPS Account a 
• Help 

Shipping Answers 

How much does It cost to 
ship a package? 
Shipping cost depends on 
origin, destination, service, 
package weight, and other ... 
• More 

El Welcome, Daniel Olson I 1,QgQill 

- Create A Shipment 

Shipment Details 

Below are the details for the shipment you selected In History, 

Address Information 

Ship To: 
IRON RANGE RESOURCES 
DAVE HART 
4261 HWY 53 SOUTH 
EVELETH MN 55734·4101 

Shipment Information 

service: 

Shipping: 

Package Information 

Package 1 of 1 
Tracking Number: 
Package Type: 
Actual·Welght: 
Billable Weight: 

Billing Information 

Payment Method: 
Total: 

Shipper: 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC, 
DANIEL OLSON 
9528472360 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

UPS Next Day Air 

lZTS.19380".! 91826877 
UPS Letter 
Letter 
Letter 

American Express xxxx-1000 
All Shipping Charges In USO 

https://www.ups.com/uis/create 

,11F. 

UPS United States 

; My ups.Ji Address Book·j 

Ship From: 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
DANIEL OLSON 
9528472360 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

**16,70 

**16,70 

ige: l 

9/7/2005 
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details 

Printing Preferences 

0 Use my UPS thermal printer to print labels 

0 Use my UPS thermal printer to print receipts 

Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not Include applicable taxes. 

If you require additional Information, contact details are available by selecting the Contact UPS link at 
the bottom of the screen, 

** Rate may contain a fuel surcharqe. 

Copyright© 1994-2005 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved. 

httos://www.uµs.com/uis/create 

Page :lot :l 

9/7/2005 



F AEGRE & BENSON LLP 
2200 WELLS FARGO CENTER, 90 sourn SEVENTII STREET 

MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402-3901 
TELEPHONE 612-766-7000 
FACSIMILE612-766-1600 

Invoice Date: August 12, 2005 

Thomas L. osteraas, General Counsel 
EXcelsior Energy 
crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Client: 57605 
Invoice#: 900732 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



II For 24-Hour Customer Service Call: 800-225-5935 . . 
WELLS FARGO BUSINESS CARD 

Prepared For THOMAS A MICHELETTI 

Account Number 

Statement Closing Date 07/19/05 

Credi! Line $5.000 

Available Credit $4575 
. . -..... ... 

Account Sunimarv 
Pre'iiiou~ B.elance . $2737.41 

- .Credits $0.00 

- Payments $2,737.41 

+ Purchases & other.Charges $424.82 

+ Cash Ach(ances $0.00 

+ FiNANCE CHARGE ·$0.00 

= New Balance $424.82 

Send Inquiries To: 

WF.~U,~INESS DIRECT P.O. BOX 348750 SACRAMENTO, CA 95834 

_Send Payments To: 

PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER PO BOX 6426 CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-6426 

Payment lnf~rinatlon Amount Paid: 

New Balance. ·.-. ' $424.82 . . .. 
Current Payment Due $25.00 

Current Payment Due Dale 08/15/05 Check Number: 

Date Paid: 

'i' Rate Information 
IF YOU WISH TO PAYOFF YOUR BALANCE IN FULL: ... 

THE BALANCE NOTED ON YOUR STATEMENT IS NOT THE PAYOFF AMOUNT. PLEASE CALL 800-225-5935 FOR PAYOFF INFORMATION. 

T e of Balance 
P_UllCHASES 
CASH ADVANCES 

TOTAL 

I 'Dajs·in Billing Cycle 32 ·· ·' · .... 

.Important Information 

-ANNUAL 
INTEREST 

RATE 
14.25% 
19.80% 

YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO THE TERMS OF YOUR AGREEMENT. 

DAILY AVERAGE PERIODIC 
FINANCE DAILY FINANCE 

CHARGE RATE BALANCE CHARGES 
.03904% 0.00 0.00 
.05424% $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 
....... :- ~-· ...... _, ........ 

YOUR ACCOUNT ANNIVERSARY IS P,.PPROACHING. 
ACCOUNTS THAT HAVE BEEN .iJSED·F.OR FEWER THAN 12 

-:~ .. .. _ -PURCHASES OR ADVANCES SING.E::THE LAsl-ANNIVERSARY 
DATE MAY BE SUBJECT TO 'A!'{IN!\CTIV!=ACCQ\JNT FEE, 

Trans~cUc>ns 
Trans Post Reference Number 

06/22 0~/22 F5921005DODCHG.DDA 
06/26 06/26 74856205H24XFTZZ2 

Description 

AUTOMATIC PAYMENT -THANK-YOU 
PAYMENT THANK YOU 

.... 

TRANSACTION 
FINANCE 
CHARGES 

0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

Credits 

92.00 
2,645.41 

TOTAL 
FINANCE 

CHARGES 
0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Charges 

Deisch '!nd mall wilh cbeck payable lo Wells Fargo so that your payment la received no later than lhe "Payment Due" dale. See reven,e side for lmporlantlnlormalion. 

.5.59~ 003D llllll. l 7 .lZ , 05D719 !'age l of· Z 5921 DZOD BX7~ D1AB5596 55716 

Mak& checlls payable lo; WeDa Fargo 

Account Number 

Amount 
Enclosed: 

II, I, l .. lll, ,1111,1,1 .. I 111,1 I.I ,II, 1,1,11 ,1111 Ill, 11 .. 1,111 .. 1, 11,111,1 
PAYMENT REMITTANCE GENTER VWD 
POBOX6426 8 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-6426 

I, II II l Im mil l,l II lml, II III lul .. ,. 1.11 .... , ,I ,Jim 11111 

-44-

D025000042482D 

Print address or 
phone changes: 

Work ( 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
THOMAS A MICHELETTI 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537 

55716 

1,1,1 .. 1, I,, ,II, 11 .... 1, lul,1 .. 1, I, .. 11,1 ... 11 .. 1, II, ... 1 .. 11 



Browers Consulting Llc 
4315 Gladstone St. 

· Duluth, MN 55804 
218-525-4165 

brucebrowers@charter.net 

August 2005 - INVOICE 
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

-



;:, 

- For 24-Hour Customer Service Call: 800-225-5935 WELLS FARGO BUSINESS CARD --
P·repared For THOMAS A MICHELETTI 

Account Number 

Statement Closing Dale 08/18/05 

Credit line $5,000 

Available Credit $546 

Account Summarv 
Previous Balance $424.82 

- Credits $0.00 

- Pavments $0.00 

+ Purchases & Other Charqes $3,965.90 

+ Ca~h Advances $0:00 

+ FINANCE CHARGE $63.16 
= New Balance $4,453.88 

Rate Information 

Send Inquiries To: 

WF BUSINESS DIRECT P.O. BOX 348750 SACRAMENTO, CA 95834 

Send Payments To: 

PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER PO BOX 6426 CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-6428 

Payment Information 
New Balance 

Current Payment Due 

Past Due Amount 

Total Amount Due 

Current Payment Due Date 

Yo..- Past Due Amount al $25.00 ia due hnrnedia!ely. 

Your Curren! Payment of $99.00 ia due 09/12/05. 

IF YOUWIS!i TO PAYOFF YOUR BAlANCE IN FULL: 

Amount Paid: 

$4,453.88 

$99.00 

$25.00 
Check Number: 

$124.00 

09/12/05 
Dale Paid: 

THE BALANCE NOTED ON YOUR STATEMENT IS NOT THE PAYOFF AMOUNT. PLEASE CALL 800-225-5935 FDR PAYOFF INFORMATION. 
YOUR RATE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO THE TERMS OF YOUR AGREEMENT. 

ANNUAL 
INTEREST 

RATE 

DAILY AVERAGE PERIODIC TRANSACTION 

Type of Balance 
PURCHASES 
·CASH ADVANCES 

TOTAL 

I Days in Billing Cycle 30 

Important Information 

21.99% 
21.99% 

FINANCE 
CHARGE RATE 

.06024% 

.06024% 

DAILY FINANCE 
BALANCE CHARGES 

$3,494.81 $63.16 
$0.00 $0.00 

$63.16 

.. {: .. 
YOUR ACCOUNT IS PAST DUE. IF. THE PAYMENT HAS NOT ALREADY BEEN SENT, 
PLEASE REMIT THE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TODAY OR CALL US AT 1-800-'464-3329 . 

Transactions 

Trans Post Reference Number 

07/20 07/20 24717056AGY1R148T 
07/24/05 
1 NWB 

Description 

NWAAIR 0122120361803 MINNEAPOLIS MN 
MICHELETTl/f 
MINNEAPOLIS WASHINGTON 

FINANCE 
CHARGES 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

Credits 

TOTAL 
FINANCE 

CHARGES 
$63.16 
$0.00 

$63.16 

Charges 

1,198.41 

Oe_lach and mrul with check payable to Wells Fargo ao !hill your payment Is received no laler than lhe •Payment Duo• dnle. See reverae aide for important fnlormalion. 

5_596 D036 VIID l 7 12 DSDBl 8 D Paga l of 2 5921 0200 BXf.9 !)lABS596 50523 

?., Make checks poyable lo: WeJJs. Fargo 

Account 

New Balance $4,453.88 

_,:d'Et~i::Ahi~'ilJt'tit~:D/}?/JtJ\$12¥:ofo 
,::curiji~[P.tivM~~Uiult oiii~::JiJYiisb&Ml 

Amount 
Enclosed: 

11,l ,I ulll1111ll ,l,I 11ll11,ll .. l,ll .. lllll ,l,11,.ll,11 .. ,111,lll,III ,.J 
PAYMENT REMITTANCE CENTER VWD 
POBOX6426 8 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-6426 

I, JI., llmm II l ,l11lml I JI., 1 I II I, ,I ,f ,1111 .,I.I ,llm 1t 111 
-46-

•1240004453880 

Print address or 
phone changes: 

Work ( 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 5D523 
THOMAS A MICHELETTI 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537 

I ,f ,I 11l1l111ll, l11111f ,1,,J,J, 1 I, l111Jl, In ,I lnl,lf ,1111,,11 



- Prepared For: THOMAS A MICHELETTI •rrrr• Account Number: 
.-Sla!emenl Closing Date: 08/18/05 

Transactions 
Trans Post 

07/27 07/27 
07/28 07/28 

0 
07/29 07/29 

r ~ 07/30 
e ~ :S63 

08114,° 08/14 

Reference Number 

2NWB 
'24224436H44ZZLY88 
24164076JHXN7ERB6 
24610436L03SNQ70D 
24765016L0ONYGXRW 
LIL 
24610437303RTOH4t 

Description 

WASHINGTON MINNEAPOLIS 
TRATTORIAALBERTOWASHINGTON DC 
MSP AIRPORT PA20002002 SAINT PAUL MN 
MARRIOTT 33769 JW DC WASHINGTON DC 
CHICAGO WEBS 618-288-1500 IL 

i!B:SSS d 1 
NY TIMES SALES 800-698-4637 NY 

PERIODIC •FINANCE CHARGE• PURCHASES $63.16 CASH ADVANCE $0.00 

Credits Charges 

217.75 
.80.00 

2,193.44 
. 19.95 

a·• 

,63.16 

----------------------------------------------------------------------·---------------------------------------

-47-
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Browers Consulting Llc 
4315 GJadstone St. 

· Duluth, MN 55804 
218-525-4165 

brucebrowers@charter.net 

August 2005 - INVOICE 
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3 

Engineering services for Excelsior Energy's Mesaba Project 

August 2005 Time and Expenses 

WSASummary 

Milestone Schedule 
BC-1 
Site Selection 
BC-2 
Project Support 
BC-3 
Financial Analysis 
BC-4 
Technical Support 
BC-5 
Fuel Supply 
BC-6 
O&M 
BC-7 
Total 

August Payable 

40.0 Hours @ $75/hr 
Expenses 

Total 

Hours 

40 

40 

Total (against $79,200) 

At Risk Compensation 

Aug-40 Hours@$100/hr 
Cumulative Toial 

Cumulative Hours 

22.5 

215 

317.83 

192.5 

60.5 

53.5 

861.83 

$3000.00 
20.25 

$3020.25 
$64657.50 

$ 4000.00 
$86183.00 

-48-

Authorized Hours 

IO 

274 

474.58 

300 

1058.58 



_,_,,;StarTech 
-~.p·-.~~( •.. ·. . . . ..: . lnvoi-ce 

•.•'.• .'.:. :•. '.•.• ••••• I • . '• . :· ··: :' ~ . 

Bil!To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
Attn: Accounts Payable 
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Customer PO# 

FlexNet 

. COMPUTING, !°NC. 

"Stare.ti/.the:An Teciznoipgy Soliltioru" 
, ·-,. ~-startech-comp.c~m ; _ _,, 

Terms Re,!Yl)_ 

Due on receipt @t') 
Description 

FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 
Taxable FlexNet Hours 
Month 12 of 12 

FlexNet Hours Balance Forward: 0.00 
FlexNet_ Hours Used July 2005: 21 .00 
Taxable FlexNet Labor Hours Overrun for July 2005 
FlexNet Hours Remaining Balance: 0.00 

Total Hours 31.25: Billed 21.00, Not Billed I 0.25 

Taxable Hours 42.00: Taxed this Month 27 .00 
Taxable Carryover to Next Month: 15.00 

Minnesota State Sales Tax 

We appreciate your business. 

Please remit to: 

StarTech Computing, Inc. 
1755 Old West Main Street 
Red Wing, MN 55066 

Phone# J _-4-9:s-0607 
Fax # 1-. _____ -0507 

•,; :. 

Date Invoice Number 

8/4/2005 16978 

Work Order# StarTech PO# 

Qty Rate Amount 

0 95.00 0.00 
6 95.00 570.00T 

21 95.00 1,995.00T 

6.50% 166.73 

Total $2,731.73 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

( Balance Due $2,731.73) 

Wlvw.startech-comp.com 
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~a E-Ticket. 
'I' 

,Depart A11ive Oate 
'Washington-Reagan Mpls/St Paul 03AUG05 
· Mpls/St. Paul Washington-Reagan N 03AUG05 

'SEGN.ER/SHARON.K 

i'Altt 1655.Gi 1 61111 bl I djilldil. 
OTHER TAX 14.00 Card Nbr: 

US TAX 82.19 E-Ticket Nbr: 

DOM SEGMENT FEE 6.40 

Fa1e Code 
B3BF 
B3BF 

lbl&Sld CBI & 

-
~--
E0121271356680 

TOTAL USO 1198.41 PASSENGER RECEIPT 

-51-

~a E-Ticket. 
E-'ficket l<lb1. E0121271356000 
Issued Date: 29JUL05 
Name/Place of Issue: EXPEDIA.COM 

ATLANTA GA 

Total Fare This Ticket: USD 1198.41 

Em/orsemen!s/Restrictrons: 

Transportation subject to te{Tl)s of caniage 
printed inside ticket jacket. 

Page 1 of1 



r 

~U.U.'\,,.lD.l.:J .l .tJV""T .A.V_,.".., •-

Minneapolis, MN 

Flight: Washington DC to Minneapolis back lo top 

Expedia.com itinerary number: 113641698046 Main contact SHARON KSEGNER 
Expedia.com booking ID: 2S4ZXJ (1) E-mail: sharon.segner@alumni.ulexas.net 
Airline ticket number{s): Check back in 24 hours Home phone: (202) 248-1363 

_..1,,.N,.orth_,;,wes_.t.coiiiii.infiiiirm .. a.lioiiin.cod.,.e_,: .. 2 .. S4,.ZXiiioiiJ ___________ w,_,olk phone: (202) 224-4944 

Traveler and cost summary 
SHARON SEGNER Adult 

Exchange this ticket Print a receipt 

Flight summary 

Continental #BY 442543 

Taxes& Fees 

Booking Fee 

To verify flight information, you can check your flight status and departure gate online, or contact the 
airline directly. Seat assignments, meal preferences, and special requests must be confirmed with the 
airline; we cannot guarantee that they will be honored. 

~ Wed Aug-3-2005 
Washington DC 
(DCA) 
Depart 8:20 am 
Terminal A 

to Minneapolis {MSP) 
Arrive 9:59 am 
Tenninall 

928mi 
(1493 km} 
Duration: 2hr 39mn 

Economy/Coach Class ( OSF ), Food For Purchase, Airbus A320, 60% on time 

Total distance: 928 mi (1493 km) 

~ Wed Aug-3-2005 
Minneapolis (MSP) 
Depart 6:45 pm 
Terminal L 

to Washington DC 
(DCA) 
Arrive 10:04 pm 
Terminal A 

928mi 
(1493km} 
Duration: 2hr 19mn 

Economy/Coach Class ( OBF }. Food For Purchase. Airbus A320, 40% on time 

Total distance: 928 mi (1493 km} 

Airline rules & regulations 

• Ticket changes may incur penalties and/or increased fares. 

. __ ,,._. 

Flight: 1271 

Total duration: 2hr 39mn 

"'n:wa .....-... ........ 
Flight: 1712 

Total duration: 2hr 19mn 

• In addition to any penalties imposed by the airline, a processing fee of up to $30.00 per ticket Will 
be charged by Expedia for any changes you make to the flights in this itinerary. This fee is waived 
for changes made online. ill More info 

• Tickets are nontransferable and name changes are not allowed. 
• This price includes a nonrefundable $5.00 booking fee. 
• Please read important information regarding airline liability limitations. 
• Other penalties may apply. 
• See an overview of all the rules and restrictions applicable for this fare. 
• View the complete penalty rules for changes and cancellation~ associated with this fare. 

-52-
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

11100 WAYlATA BOULEVARD 
SUITE305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Project 04-01017-01000 EXCELSIOR: MASABA IGCC 

Professional services for the period ending July 31. 2005 

August11,2005 
Project No: 04--01017-01000 
Invoice No: 0075305 

--- ............................. -- - ............... - .. - ..... - ........ - .... - .. --:.- -- .. - ............... - ............ - - - .. - ,. .. - - ... - .... - .. - .... . 
Task: 0001 MASABA IGCC 

Professional Personnel 

CHARLES, NORMAJ 
KOSSTRIN, HERBERT 
LEE, PEI 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expenses 

POSTAGE 
MICROCOMPUTER - TYPE 1 

Hours 
0.50 
4.00 
0.50 
5.00 

Total Reimbursables 

Billing Limits 
Total Billings 

Limit 
Remaining 

Current 
1,246.87 

Rate 
86.00 

287.00 
86.00 

Prior 
19,468.34 

Amount 
43.00 

1,148.00 
43.00 

1,234.00 

0.37 
12.50 
12.87 

Total this task 

To-date 
20,715.21 
25,000.00 

4,284.79 

1,234.00 

12.87 

$1,246.87 

Totalthlslnvoke ~ 
TERMS: INVOICES DUE ON RECEIPT. INTEREST CHARGED ON PAST DUE AMOUNTS. >J 

P. 0. Box 9344 Framingham, MA 01701-9344 

Phone (508) 935-:1600 Fax (508) 935-1888 www.rwbeck.com 

-54- { .oq.,o-z... 
/ 

/ 
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li:CJC!GELSK>.ft .f:;NSRG.Y J,Nic ... 

Employee Name: 

Period Start Date: 

PalMlchelettl 

8/23/2005 

~' fl __::e Report 

Period End Date: 7/1/2005 

Cornorate / Deel/ ·- A:~u;t.. ,J 
Datu Raason For Excense Pavee Total Cost ; Menba ! Subtask Clan 

•• 25-A!!9:Q5 ~!!:oubllc oulreach-lron Ranoe Pal Micheletti S/l?.J?. Mesaba ... l,08.02 Public Outreach ... 830 Public Relations . .,. 5120 Transpert B · 
_ 29-A,!!Q:.Q§_ .!1}ileage-meelina-Grand Raalds•DNR Pal Michelettl ._s184.27 Mesaba ... 1,08.02 Public Outreach ... 830 Public Relations ... 7i;·;:;;,;·'~"":.-E]. 

- §~~;;=~""····=-~B REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... ~.' "" -B~m;:•--T4= ... ~ .. ~ REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED --·--·-· •--.,.,.,.,~aw""""'-• 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED "' REQUIRED "' ; 

REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ~ .. - .• El; 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED Bl 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED "' REQUIRED .l"' Jj 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED Bi 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED -~T~.I ! 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED . ·--=~s; 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED --EJ; - 1 

"' REQUIRED ••~'"'E] l 
-- (.)1 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 
(.)1 REQUIRED. • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED - '"~·"'El: 

- 1 REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED "' REQUIRED -·••··'-~Bj 
·•• 

• REQUIRED ·- ~"-:~r REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 
• REQUIRED ~~••j~r 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED "' , 
-.1:t .... " : 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED :""... REQUIRED . . -~ .... , • : 
$376.64 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847,2360• Fax 952,847.2373 Page 1 of 1 



:mployee Name: 

'eriod Start Pate: 

'erlod End Pale: 

late Reason For Exnense 

J.1-Aua:DL mil!J.'!Q_B - Iron ranoe lownshln 

Pat Micheletti 

8/11/2005 

8/25/2095 

_ 15-Au9_-E.§__ !!:R~e-ltasca county meeting 

• 23-Aug-05 __ milB!!IJ!l;-IRR meetino 

- I 

- CJ1 

°' - 1 

~C~L.5-l!OR' e:;.,N'.t;;:N,~.l 'J J;1N;~. 

~~~ 
Comorata/ I Pent/ 

Pavee Total Coal Mesaba Subtask Class 

Pat Micheleltl $176.18 Mesaba • 1,08,02 P\Jbllc Outreach • 630 P\Jblk: l\elatlons 

Pal Micheleltl $100.35 Mesaba • 1,08,02 P\Jbllc Outreach • B30 Publk: Relations 

Pal Mlchele111 $192.37 Mesaba • 1,08.02 Publlc Outreach • 830 P\Jbllc Relatloo$ -· REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ¥ REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ¥ REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUlRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ¥ REQUlRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUJRED , ... MM8·--
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUJRED 

$558.90 

11100 Wayzata Ellvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN S5305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952,847.2373 

Expense Report 

Account 
Code 

• 5120 Transport ·-1 • S120 Transport .. 
' • 5120 Transport •! ., 

• REQUIRED • l 
1 • REQUIRED :1 • REQUIRED 

• REQUIRED • 
• REQUIRED • 
• REQUIRED • 
• REQUIRED • ... REQUIRED ... 
... REQUIRED • ... REQUIRED • ... REQUIRED • ... REQUIR!;D • ... REQUIRED • ... REQUIRED .1 

I 

• REQUIRED • I 

... 1 • REQUIRED ... ..... ,1 

Page 1 or 1 



U.QSLS.liGR ;E:;.NE!RGY" f::NC. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: 

Period Start Date: 

Period End Date: 

Pat Micheleltl 

9/7/2005 

9/10/2005 
{#/ //------

i Coroorate / Deel/ ·--. Accci~~L ,I 
Date Rea.on For Expenn Pavee Total Cost I Me11b1 I Subtask Cine Code 

8-Seo-05 mileaae-lron ran_g_e meetlngs(Taconite Bovevl Pat Micheleltl $186.4~ Mesaba ... 1.08.02 Public Outreach ... REQUIRED ... 5120 TranspQrt •-•=•l.!J 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... 830 P\Jbllc Relations ... REQUIRED ~• 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • '. 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED -w=sj 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED --::-B: 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED - B. 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED · ~--="Er ... _M_ 

. REQU.IRED -•-·~l:!]. REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
···• REQU;·-~·"-····-B. REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
··-···-· . ~=-.l'.,.1:1:1 ... :.E 

REQUIRl:D • Rl:QUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • ____ ., ___ 

' ::~~¾: :::~=~=·~~ REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
·---·--·· 

I REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRl:D ... 
·-· ... 

REQU;RED·=&•-·=·~-~---B (.]J REQUIR!:D • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... 
·-· '-.;J-

... REQUIRED :-_ ___::_~ 
~A~•-=--r-..un.,___..,_ 

I REQUIRED . REQUIRl:D ... ~EQUIRE2_~-~ • __ ·ffi ··-REQUIRED • REQUI~ ........ ..,,.,._,__~-~ • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • . --•-· ·-·-·-· ':El . RE®~;=···~---- .. El REQUIR!:D ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ............ -.... -· ~··=-~~-:. ... -~ ..... - ...... s 
REQUIR!:D ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • ----.... --..... i-;;~IRE;-~-~~ .... B: REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ::.J.~:l 

$196.42 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305, 852.847.2360• Fax 952.847,2373 Page 1 or 1 

A 



t!B!>.!!'£91P• lf-&t~ 

INVOICE NUMBER 043484104 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

--~-----

OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 

~ 1 9/2612005 1 $921.21 

MARSHALL. MN 58258-4002 
1/2715R • CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CORRECTION IS NEEDED 

COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE 

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 

l.l1l11l1lmll1ll1111l1l11l1lnl1lmll1lmllul1ll1111l11II 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

I ":EASE RETURN THIS PORUONWITH REMITTANCE PAYABLE TO: I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAVZATA BLVD 
STE 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

l,ll1111ll1111lllmll1lnll1111l11J.l11llnl1l111.l 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 790448 
ST LOUIS, MO 63179-0448 

790448 043484104 •• D092127 

DATE OF INVOICE 8/30/2005 
INVOICE NUMBER 043484104 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 9/26/2005 $921.27 
MARSHALL. MN .58258-4002 
507/532-7754 
OEFSCUSTOMERSERVICE@USBANKCOM 

FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 
CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION 

· GRP POOL 646 
POOL 1 8/26/2005 - 9/26/2005 USAGE 

BLACK & WHITE SALES AND USE TAX 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 -·-· 

CURRENT METER 164928 
PREVIOUS METER 14_4239 
CURRENT USAGE 20689 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 20689 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 6000 

COVERAGE 6/26/2005 - 7/26/2005 'OVERAGE 14689 @0.010000 
SALES AND USE TAX 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100WAYZATA BLVD,#305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 
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AMOUNT 

567.00 
36.86 

146.89 
9.55 
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Date - May 4, 2005 Page I of I 

William Ruzynski 
-·-------·---------- ·····--. --------------··---·-·-----·-·------

From: John Hill [jlkshill2@comcast.net] 

Sent: Thursday, September 01, 2005 7:58 AM 

To: William Ruzynski 

Subject: Payroll August 2005 

Follow Up Flag: Follow up 

Flag Status: Red 

Date - September 1, 2005 

To: William Ruzynski 

From: John Hill 

Pavroll and Expenses for August, 2005 for Jo~ 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



T-Mobile Masthead 

Your bill as of Jul 17, 2005 

Important Information 
Dial 411 for all your information 
needs on the go: 
phone numbers, movie times, 
and morel 
Just $1.25 per call 

Summary of Charges 

Item 

Previous Balance 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You 
Monthly Service Charges 

Monthly Service Summary 

Page 1 oflO 

This print out of your online T-Mobile invoice is provided for informational 
purposes only and may not reflect all your current charges. Your actual 
T~Mobile invoice will be sent in the mail to the address you have provided for 
billing purposes. Contact Customer Care to obtain an officiaf copy of your 
invoice. From your T-Mobile phone, dial 611 free of charge. From all other 
phones, dial 1-800-937-8997 toll free. 

Account Numb1 
DANIEL H. OLSOfr 
940 COUNTY ROAD D W 
SHOREVIEW MN 55126-3748 

Total Amount Due: 
Total Amount Due By: 

Print Close Window 

Amount 

85.81 
(85.81) 

89.91 
$89.91 

8/13/05 

Monthly service charges from 6/17/05 - 7/16/05 

Mobile 
Number 

Account Charges 
651-246-5651 
651-815-2630 

Total 

Service 
Charges 

69.99 
1.93 

71.92 

Adjust­
ments 

Usage 
Charges 

3.55 
2.90 

6.45 

One Time 
Charges 

Other 
Charges 

Taxes& 
Surcharges 

7.77 
1.94 
1.83 

11.54 

Total 
Charges 

77.76 °3%~ 
7.42_7~, _:-1:....;2=---
4.73 L/6.36 

89.91 

PLEASE DETACH THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS 
THROUGH WINDOW. 

T-MOBILE 
PO BOX 790047 
ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047 
F631790047472F 

Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON 
Account Number. 

Amount Due 
By 8/13/05 

$89.91 

Amount 
Enclosed 

r··1 To pay this invoice using your credit card - check 

box and complete the reverse side 

fl For EasyPay Option - check box and complete 
!_j the · 

reverse side 

D If you have changed your address - check box 

and record new address on the reverse side 

--~- . ,.._...,.,._.,. __ ~_,.,.,~.,,,..,n, ..... ,,.,.,~..., ,,..,...,_,,..,.,,.. ••••• •-• -~• •••":.,. .-,,u;,,u •~ -•i-,...,..,,._.,'" 

Taxes, Fees and Surcharges - This section includes applicable federal, state and local taxes, fees and surcharges that 
have been imposed on you or us for your service. We collect these taxes, fees and surcharges and, unless otherwise 
noted, remit them to the appropriate governmental entity. 

Universal Service assessments -Although not taxes or government assessments imposed directly on the customer. 
these charges recover contributions we make to federal and state funds related to universal service. These funds 
generally support telecommunications services in high-cost areas, for low-income customers, or for specialized users such 
as schools and rural health care providers. These charges change as contributions to the funds change. 

-64-
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EXCELSfo,R ENERGY fN,c. 

Expense Report 
Employee Name: Daniel Olson 

< 

Period Start Date: 8/16/2005 

Period End Date: 8/2212005·:. 

IPnvee 
I Cornorate/ l Dent/ A~ount 

Date Reason For Exnense Total Cost I Mesaba I Subtask Class Code 

.J1~:9.L Meal - Internal MeeUno Green Mill $76.08 Corporate • 0,01,01 General Company Administration • 900 Geileral Management • 5105 Meals :l te • 0.01.01 General Company Administration • 900 General Management • 5510 Office Supplies - -···. ·--- ______ ,_ .. ,_, i 
~-~ll.:QL IT Exoense. ViaVoice for Julie J~ryensen & Reolacement Mouse ComoUSA $212.98 Corporate • 0,01,01 General Company Administration • 900 General Management • 5525 rr Expenses •1 ·- •·! REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED •i _,,,.., ______ ,~· --------- 1 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED •1 --·-· . . ·-·--- ··•·-··•-···-·---······• -· ·-----· ·- ·-···-····-- ·! 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED "'\ ---•··· ... --- --· ............ --------·--•--.-•· -· 

_______ .,.... ________ 
___ , -·· ·---···----·· ..... ·------· _ ... ___ --- ·------·-., 

,..I REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 
-·--·· .) 

a REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 
., 

----------~---·· --•···-·•···· ... , .-•-•-,·-··-····-·----- .. J 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED •l -· ....... ·- -· - ·-· ···--··--·-- - ·-··--··•- ·---···· -·--·-··-·--·· ·····------·---.... -·.------· ...... _, ___ ·---··-··-···----· l 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .,, REQUIRED •i ... .. ,., ____ 

- • --••1dM •·•••••MU ... -••-•••••••••• .. •-... •--•--•---..-••••-•--••••••••~•••• -----•-•·••---·-•• ---·- ···--···-•--··-·• 
I REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .. 

-· Q\--· 
1 

- u,. REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • 
I REQUlRED ... REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • .. -·--·--·- --·- -----··-· ·-- " 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • ----·--·•---- ·--•--· -.--· . --·····--... _ _, __ .. --·-.. 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • -· • 1 REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

·---· ..•. I 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED •l ·-·-···--·- ---- •-·--·· -·-···-·-----··-·• 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ..... '."': ... ! ". . ............ ····- .... •. ··-·· ............ ···- .... --· .. 

$355,48 

11100 Wavzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 Page 1 of 1 
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0\ 
0\ 
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Our Business Is Saving 
Your Business Money,111 

ACCOUW~ 
APPROVAL.,,...--

# ITEMS 

1551 

You heve declined a re-approved \rfer 
for a SAH'S ~LUB Di over Cerd Crtllit 
Account. THa offer you received t 
will re"ein valid til 08/21/05 
Please visit the" berahiP desk to 
accept this orfer, 
Finder F.ile Nu~be 00000000000 

TC~ 7436 576 2316 9386 447 

I lllllll lll II l Ill lllllll Ill llllll Ill lllll II IIIIIIII IIIII Ill I I IIIII II lllll lllll llll 

f)~()f--/ 
<!Tl ~ QTf , 11:1,11:· - '\/!=NT • '" ,q/1 :" 

:\ 
i" 

GREEN M:tLL 

F'L'{MOUTH, MH 

--- Crsdft Card Vcuchar 
·- --•--·- ___ ,. ____ ,,..,_ .. _,...,_,,.,._.,.,,_,,M_ .. ~---•"'• ___ ,, ... , .... ,, 

i· r·'LJr.;,•••'' 
I ...-1 1,;:.1..-r\" .. 3t.;Jl'7' 

GST CHK!n: Df4!11 0 
SER'J&:Rs i.107 DXfjPP1TCH ... f"'i(:ff{ 1~if,\· 

DATE~ :,uG16~0::1 1~;~20PM 
CARD TYPF.: DISCrJVER 
,:q:T i+.: XXXXXXXXX>"· 
EXP DATE: x:~/1..X 
AUTH CODE.i Ol 66l, 1 
RESE:AF:CH: ':1.2281. 70(>0,,:32 

D,;1·-H El, H QL[iON 

SUBTOTA!.:.: '"~7 ,If.:, ~ i::~\ E.~' 
\,,.,,.,,.,._.,..,.. .... --... -.......... 

Gi-i.~htity. $ -- ..... ·---·~·-..... ·- -...... 
-: .. 

_ __..,,. ;r ,•-."\ ,.. .. v,.. ..... 

'i~t J.Pil::::--, · ~ . /~t.., ,. ( _,.1c.,S . • / •• .1.,.;~L -·-·'· -······· _ .. _ 
, ...... ' . ) ..,.,,.. ....... · ,.,.;·, .,,.,..,,. 
(_.) . L~:7.,..;·--·( r~·:>c::::: .......... ...--·---· 

.. -,;;i,-<~·--·!""~ .......... (.....,'!"':,.r"' 
GUE::iT SWNATIJRr:: 
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CoApUSA #787, Phone 952-512-0087 
11500 Wayzata Bl. Minnetonka, HN 55305 

8/22/05 09:16 0787 01 0003 218111 

318464 

MICRO! 3BTN HIDSZ 
316892 

DRAGON NAT SPKG V8 
**** TAX 13.00 BAL 

VF DISCOVER 

Acct#********** 
Authorization# 022808 
Se~uence #7111 

9.99 T 

189.99 T 
212.98 

212.98 

CHANGE .00 
Trans Salesperson:0000000777 

ITEMS SOLD 2 
8/22/05 09:16 0787 01 0003 218141 

CompUSA Satisfactlon Promise 

At CoMpUSA, we believe in beins 
fair to our customers. 
If You are not satisfied with a 
product You purchased froA us and 
You return the product with the 
orls!nal receipt or invoice within 
21 days of purchase or invoice date 
You may exchanse the Product or 
receive a refund, except as 
explained below. 
If You do not have the orisinal 
receipt, You May exchange unopened 
product for a CompUSA Merchandise 
card. 

IteAs must be in new condition, 
with the orisinal box, Packasins, 
manuals. accessories, and UPC code. 
Opened software, sames, and videos 
may only be exchansed for the sa~e 
title. 

Open notebook computers, proJectors 
and caMeras May only be exchansed 
for a CompUSA Merchandise card. 
Credit card refunds will be 
credited to the original credit 
card. 
Purchases Made by cash or check 
over $250 will be refunded by a 
check from our corporate office 
within 10 business days. 

You could win a $10.000 Savinss 
Bond - Cash for Collese! Enter at 

coApusa.coM/cashforcollese. 



.E.l(CELSIO:f~ ENERG.,Y l'NC .. 

Expense Report 
:mployee Name: Danial Olson 

Pertod Start Date: 8/26/2_Q()_5 

Pertod ~nd Date: 8/29/2005 

: ·-·-·--•-· Corporate I I Dept/ ? Account - -· .. ·•--······ ... -... ··-· --· ··• -···· .... Date Reason For Exoense Pavee Tots! Cout Mesaba Subta,k I Class Code 

-.. 26-Aug;0S __ §~J.P.2!.ng of Forms US Postal Service $4.65 Corporate • 0.01.01 General Company Administration • 900 General Management • 5515 Postage • __ ., __ ,,_ 

__ 29-Aug:05 ... IT. Wireless card for.Chrts Wessman. CompJJSA --·----·----·-·---· . • _ . ·-·· $63.89 Corporate • 0.01,01 General Company Administration • 900 General Management • SS2S rr Expenses • ...... 
.. 29-AJ1t0S ... 9,l~_phone T-Moblle • --··-·· $53.60 Corporate • 0,01,0l General Company Administration • 900 General Management • 5520 Telephone • --·--·-" .. 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • --·· 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • ··•··••--·-----·--·- ··-·••·--... 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ., 

~-----·. ···•· ·····•··•""'"-•'"-··--... 
,.._,.. _______ .. •I REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED -· ·1 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ., 
••••••-•••u--H" ·1 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • l . ·---------···•···-·· HHOH• •0•0HH-"•·----••-..-•··--... ....... - ··-· ............... ·····•··•--
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .,.1 

•• ••• •• • •--•H•-MH" --- ·•· ·---··--·-----·--·- ! REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • ·! - I 

- Q\ ___ ,, _!!EQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED •: 
00 

·---------- ------· ·I 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ·1 - I .... 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • ·-·-- ... ~· •••••---• ... •-"" • •-V -· -···•···• .. ,, ______ 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • "-·--··· ---- -
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • -- -- ~-- ·---- --· -··· - .. •·· ··-· .. "" ". -··· ·-•$122.14 

" 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952,847,2373 Page 1 of 1 



CompUSA #787, Phone 952-512-0087 
1_1500 IJa!clzah Bl. Minnetonka, MN 55305 

8/29/05 11:27 0787 01 0081 218621 

299892 
SERIAL:0014BFOA14FC 

VF 

LINK 54MB 802.116 

**** TAX 3.90 BAL 

DISCOVER 
Acctll ********** 
Authorization# 029127 
Sequence lf1219 
OLSON/DANIEL H 

CHANGE 

59.99 T 
63.89 

63.89 

.00 
Trans Salesperson:0000000777 

ITEMS SOLD 
8/29/05 14:27 0787 01 0084 218624 

CoAPUSA Satisfaction Promise 
(Supercedes Policy on back) 

• At CompUSA, we believe In beins 
fai.r to our custoJT1ers. 

• If !c!OU are not satisfied with a 
Product !c!OU purchased froJT1 us and 
!clou return the product with the 
orisinal receipt or invoice within 
21 days of purchase or invoice date 
!clou JllaY exchanse the product or 
receive a refund, except as 
explained below. 

If !c!OU do not have the orisinal 
receipt, !clou JT1ay exchanse unopened 
Product for a G-oJ11pUSA l'lerchandise 
card. 

IteJT1s Must be in new condition, 
with the orisinal box, Packaslns, 
wanuals, accessories, and UPC code. 

· Opened software, 9aJT1es, and videos 
Ma!cl onl!c! be exchansed for the same 
title. 

• Open notebook coAputers, Projectors 
and caMeras Ma!cl onl!c! be exchansed 
for a CoAPUSA Merchandise card. 
Credit card refunds will be 
credited to the original credit 
card. 

Purchases Aade b!c! cash or check 
over $250 will be refunded by a 
check froM our corporate office 
within 10 business days. 

You could win a $10,000 Savings 
Bond - Cash for Colle9e! Enter - 69-

COJT1PUsa.coM/cashforcolle9e_ 

SAINT LOUIS PARK BRANCH 
1,iINNEAPOLIS. Minnesota 

554269998 
2663650426-0098 

09
:
27

:J'I AM 
08/26/2005 (800)275-8777 

Product 
Description 

Sales Receipt 
Sale Unit 
Qty Price 

DECORAH IA 52101 

final 
Price 

$0.60 

first-Class . C d} $1.75 
Return Rece1pt {Green ar $2.30 

Certified #: 70042510000616144441 
Label Serial ===~===~ 

Issue PVI: 

Total: 

Paid by: 
Cash 
Change Due: 

Bill#: 1000202668827 
Clerk: 15 

$4.65 

$4.65 

$5.00 
-$Q.35 

. l on stamps and postage. -
- All sales frna t d services only.· 

Refunds for guarfanr ey~ur business. 
Thank you 0 

Customer Copy 



T-Mobile Masthead 

Your bill as of Aug 17, 2D05 

Important Information 
Check out the newsletter included 
with this month's bill. It has the 
latest information on how to make 
the most ofyourT-Mobile service. 

Summary of Charges 

Item 

Previous Balance 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You 
Monthly Service Charges 

Monthly Service Summary 

Page 1 of8 

This print out of your online T-Mobile invoice is provided for informational 
purposes only and may not reflect all your current charges. Your actual 
T-Mobile invoice will be sent in the mail to the address you have provided for 
billing purposes. Contact Customer Care to obtain an official copy of your 
invoice. From your T-Mobile phone, dial 611 free of charge. From all other 
phones, dial 1-800-937-8997 toll free. 

Account Number: 
DANIEL H. OLSON 
940 COUNTY ROAD D W 
SHOREVIEW MN 55126-3748 

Print Close Window 

·•, • .,., . .,, . ..,.:, •••--•,-•-"•'••····•--,.,. ...... .,.,.~ •.• ,-1,,,._,,..,.._.._..r·,-..__,..,_, ___ ,,...._,.,,.,,.1,,,..,,.....,_ ............. ,.-:,,, ........... . 

Total Amount Due: 
Total Amount Due By: 

Amount 

89.91 
(89.91) 

96.48 
$96.48 

9/13/05 

Monthly service charges from 7/17/05 • 8/16/05 

Mobile 
Number 

Account Charges 
651-246-5651 
651-815-2630 

Total 

Service 
Charges 

69.99 
5.99 

75.98 

Adjust­
ments 

Usage One Time • 
Charges Charges 

6.45 
2.20 

8.65 

Other 
Charges 

Truces & 
Surcharges 

7.77 
2.28 
1.80 

11.85 

Total 
Charges 

77.76 
14.72 
4.00 

96.48 

PLEASE DETACH 'THIS PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS 
THROUGH WINDOW. 

T-MOBILE 
PO BOX 790047 
ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047 
F631790047472F 

,.,,. ,.,....._ ...... : •• , ........... , N,) •~ •-

Statement For: DANIEL H. OLSON 
Account Numbe 

Amount Due 
By 9/13/05 

$96.48 

Amount 
Enclosed 

tJ To pay this invoice using your credit card - check 

box and complete the reverse side 

DI For EasyPay Option - check box and complete 

1 the 

reverse side 

r--·i If you have changed your address - check box L.i 
and record new address on the reverse side 

Taxes, Fees and Surcharges. This section includes applicable federal, state and local taxes, fees and surcharges that 
have been imposed on you or us for your service. We collect these taxes, fees and surcharges and, unless otherwise 
noted, remit them to the appropriate governmental entity: 

Universal Service assessments -Although not taxes or government assessments imposed directly on the customer, 
these charges recover contributions we make to federal and state funds related to universal service. These funds 
generally support telecommunications services in high-cost areas, for low-income customers, or for specialized users such 
as schools and rural health care providers. These charges change as contributions to the funds change. 

-70-
httnc•/fp},jll t-mnhile.com/mv1Mobile/User?action=pnnt&allowed=85O&app=UserMain&... 8/30/2005 



.....;x<...--s~-,.t E.. .. .. .e.R-..- T r,1 ... ...,.. 

Expense Report 
Employee Name: Daniel Olson 

Parted Start Date: 8/30/2005 

Period End Data: 8/30/2005 

I -· ! · troi _____ _!. Corporate/ __ ' l Deotl Account 
P.fil! __ j Reason For ExPense IPavee 

•-·-· 
Total Cost I Mesaba I Subtask I Class Code 

_19±.~9-05 IT - Hardware for Office Best Buv I ~97.40 Corporate • 0,01,01 General Company AdmlnlstraUon ... 900 General Management • 5525 IT Expenses ... 
I REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... Rl:QUIRED ... 

-···· .. _ .. ____ .,._ --·---· _,. ___ ,. -·· ___ .,. ·-- ........ _.. . --·----- ·•·•· •·-·1··•·•····•· .... ···-
i REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 

-·-·--··· ._ .... ··- ..................... ---......... -+··- REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 

-----· 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .... 

----· .............. 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... 

···-•··•--"·•· ...... --- ....... -.... -.,---- ·--·-···-·•··- ------... --.. H••-- •-••••• .. -•-•-••••• u ... , ........................ 

•., REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... -
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • -·· . ·····-. ·-------
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... 

--•·······-- ..... - ..... ., .... ·- ---...-------- ... -------- --, ..... - --- ··•- ··•-•··•-··--"• 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED • REQUIRED •! -- - ------ . --·-· ·- ·-·· ... ~ 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... i -- I-·- -- '-1 ______ REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ,, REQUIRED .... ----- -·--·---· I-' REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ... REQ\JIRED • - I •• 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED • - -------····---··-·--·--... ----·· ·•----~ 
REQUIRED Y REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • j 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .. 

---------.--•·· ......... 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQ\JIRED • REQUIRED • ---•---•••rn•••••••••• ····•-·•---·-· ·--·· -···------
REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED • ..... . ,. . ... ·• -- ·--·--· . ...... - ·•-

$97.40 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952,847,2360• Fax 952.847.2373 Page 1 of 1 
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WELCOME TO BEST BU'I' #'! 
MINNETONKA, MN 553'!3 

C 952 )5'!'!-0377 

Return policies var~ b~ product t~pe. 
Returns must be made with this receipt b~ 
09/29/05 for 30-da~ ~roducts. See reverse 

side for more details. 

lllllllflll lllllllll llll llflllllllll llll Ill 
Ual #: 1105-19'!3-0093-3586 

0001 001 '!0'13 08/30/05 15 :01 -0569560 

52'!815'! BESOOU 
BACK UPS SOOUA UPS 

'1668912 JT1025W 
MODULAR DUPLEX JACK -WHITE 

5688874 TE500-03-GR 
CAT6 CABLE 3' GRAV 

'!667827 JT1020WH 
JENSEN 25' LINE CORD - WHITE 

62.99 

5.19 

M.99 

7.99 

SUBTOTAL 91.'!6 
SALES TAX 6.50 ¾ 5.9'! 

===-=-==== 
TOTAL 97 .'10 

xxxxxxxx 
DANIEL OLSON 
APPROUAL 201826 

MASTE~CARD 

QUALIFYING REBATES SUMMAR'!' :· 

97 .'10 

ND QUALIFIED REBATES 
·li.lllllElEHltllllllllltHllHIEl!ltl!lflEJlllllll*ltUltllll*ltllH 

KEEP 'l'OUR RECEIPT! 

I HAUE READ AND AGREED Trr ALL RETURN AND 
REFUND POLICIES·PRINTED ON THE BACK OF THIS 
RECEIPT AND POSTED IN THE STORE. I HAUE 

RECEIVED GOODS AND/DR SERVICES IN THE 
AMOUNT SHOWN ABOVE. 

'i• ur Opportunit~. 
Share it with a job at Best Bu~! 

APPL'I' FROM HOME AT 
HTTP://CAREER5.BE5TBU'i.COM 

OR STOP av· •UR IN-STORE.APPLICANT KIOSK. 

'l'DUR CUSTOMER SERVICE PIN IS: 

.j 
! 



ExcE.LSlOR· E.NE:RGY l1NC. 

Expense Report 
Employee Name: MikeWl!dley 

Period Start Date: 8/1/2005 

Period End Date: 8/31/2005 

Comorate/ Dent/ Account 
Data Reason For Exoense Pavee Total Cost Meaaba Subtaak Claaa Code 

8-Aua-05 Luncheon meaUna with ME3 Board Member Ross Hammond fnrolect undate\ Macaroni Grtll .v':.s2a.32 Mesabe ... 1,08,02 Public outreach ... 830 Publle Rqlatlons ... 5105 Meals ..,, 
_1_!)-Aua-05 Luncheon meeUna with Steve Shamar rtranmslslon activities undate\ Loula'sHablt V $31.16 Mesabe ... 1,03,01 Route Studies ... 830 Public RelaUons ... 5105 Meals ... 

9-Aug-05 Mileaae to and from St. Paul 138 mllesl $15,39 Mesaba ... 1,03 ,02 HVTl. Route Permet App Ii cation ... 830 Public RelaUons ... 5120 Transoort ... 
Parklna /Transmission Uodate meeUna with Ken Wolf/Bob Cuoltl Robert Street Ramo $6.50 Mesabll ... I ,03,02 HVT1. Route Perm et ApplicaUon ... 830 Public RelaUons ... 5120 Transpert ... 

10-Aug.05 Parklnc (MeUna with MN Canter for Environmental Advocacv\ Children's Museum Ramn $6.00 Mesabe ... 1,08,02 Public Outreach ... 830 Public RelatJons ... 5120 Transport ... 
17-Auc-05 Mileaaa to and from SL Paul (38 miles\ $15.39 Mesabe ... 1,08,02 Publle Outreach ... 830 Public Relations ... 5120 Transport ... 

Parldnc (MN Chamber MeeUnal Robert Street Ramo $4,50 Mesaba ... 1,08,0;! Public Outreach ... 830 Public Relations ... 5120 Transpert ... 
23-Aua-05 Parking In SL Paul (MPUC Enerov Bill Undate\ Robert Street Ramn $4,50 Mesabe ... 1,08,01 Government Relattons ... 830 Publle Relations ... 5120 Transoort ... 
26-Aua.QS Mlleags to and from Hovt Lakes (Meetlna with Cleveland Clllffsl, 450 miles . ..!182.25 Mesabe ... 1,01,02 Negottate Site Optton Agreement ... 830 Public Relations ... 5120 TrallSJ]O/t ... 

Rolls for Cleveland Cliffs meetlnn Tobias Station V $12.14 Mesabe ... 1,01.02 Negotlats Site Option Agreoment ... 830 Public Relations ... 5105 Meals ... 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIREO ... REQUIRED ... 

I REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
Mu '-I --w- Hlah Soeed lntemel Service Comcasl $49.95 Mesaba ... I.oe,02 Public outreach ... 830 Publle Relations ... 5525 IT Expenses • 

22-Al I Cell Ph1111e Venzon Wireless $62,22 Mesaba • 1,08.02 Public Outreach • 830 Public Relations ... 5520 Telephone • 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • 
REQUIReD ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ..,, 
REQUIRl!O ... REQUIRED ..,, REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • 
REQUIRl:O ... REQUIReD ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRl;D ... 

$416.32 

nJJ-,f ~ua°rf qfcr/os-

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 65306 • 952.647.2380• Fax 852.847.2373 Page 1 of 1 



c11rrem ~tatemenr 

@omcast. 
Account Number: 8772105910086145 

Billing Date: August 07,2005 

Billing Address: 
8536 COLLEGE TRAIL 
INVER GROVE,MN 55076-3210 
Service Address: 

How to reach us ••• 
Customer Service 651-222-3333 

Internet Tech Help 1-866-447-7333 
TDD/TTY Dial 711 

8536 COLLEGE TRL 
INVER GROVE MN 55076-3210 
Account Detail 
·This statement is for service from 08/16/05 through 09/15/05. 
Previous Balance 

Payment(s) 

08/01 Credit Card Payment 

Monthly Charge(s) 

08/16 - 09/15 Standard Cable 

(Includes: Basic 1 $8.41, Basic 2 $30.74, Basic 3 $4.84) 

08/16 - 09/15 Addi Digital Connection 

$122.85 

-117.41 

43.99 

4.95 

08/16 - 09/15 Cable Guard Wiring Plan ~ 

08/16 - 09/15 CHSI Cholcellnk Monthly ~.J 
Includes: Comcast High Speed Internet ($46.95) and Modern 
Lease ($3.00) Also Includes $15.00 Discount For Comcast 
Cable Subscribers. 

08/16 - 09/15 Service Discount -4.00 

08/16 - 09/15 Enhanced Basic Equipment 4.95 

Includes: Music Choice, Interactive Program Guide, Digital 
Receiver and Remote Control. 

08/16 - 09/15 Standard Cable Partial Month(s) 08/01-08/15 

08/16 - 09/15 Standard Cable Partial Month(s) 08/01-08/15 

08/16 - 09/15 Comcast Digital Plus Partial Month(s) 08/01-08/15 
08/16 - 09/15 Enhanced Basic Equipment Partial Month(s) 08/01-08/15 

Subtotal 

Taxes&. Fee(s) , 

08/07 Sales Tax 

08/07 

08/07 

08/07 

Balance Due 

Franchise Fee 

Local Programming Fee 

FCC Fee 

Subtotal 

Payment Due Date 09/01/05 

-21.27 

21.27 

-7.24 
2.39 

97.94 

3.85 

2.76 

1.55 

.06 

8.22 

$ 111.60 
AUTOPAY 

Please Note: Recent activity, including payments made since this billing date, will 
not be reflected on this statement. 

hour Franchise Authority Is: Ndc Cable Communications Office, 5845 Blaine Ave, Inver Grove l 

rage 1 01 L. 

https://comcast.convergentcare.com/cmcsk/presePt~fatP,ment.do?action=summary_printable... 9/4/2005 
-74-



Summary of current charges 

Account 
Page cha!ges 

Charges for number &cradils 

Your account 1 $.00 

651-238-1148 Michael Wadley 4 
651-249--7037 Michael Wadley 8 
651-295-7283 Alyson w~ 14 
Total current charges $.00 

Bill date 
Account number 
Invoice number 

Monthly Usage 
cha!ges charges 

$.00 $.00 

79.99 2.98 
20.00 7.45 
28.98 11.38 

$128..97 $21.81 

August 22, 2005 
508133337 
3628275579 

VlYI 
surcharges Taxes, 

and other governmental 
Equipment charges surcharges 

charges andcrncflls andfoos 

$.00 $.00 $.00 

.00 1.41 8.73 

.00 .39 3.35 

.00 .51 3.58 
$.00 $2.31 $15.66 

Page3of21 

Total 
charges 

$.00 

93.11 
31.19 
44.45 

$168.75 

Family SharePlan Summary of Usage 
"Shared 

Primary/ SharePlan Minutes •Other 
Wueless # I User Name Secondary Allowance Included M'mules Tolal 

651-238-1148 Michael Wadley p 1200 93 90 183 
651-249--7037 Michael Wadley s 623 71 694 
651-295-7283 Alyson Wadley s 126 464 590 
Total usage 842 625 1467 

* The Shared Minutes Included column displays only those minutes covered by your monthly Family SharePlan(R) allowance. The Other Minutes 
column represents all other CUITE!nl home airlime minutes, such as Promotional, IN-Calling and minutes b11led at your calling plan's per minute rate. 
For detailed infOfTllation, see the Usage Summary section for each Mobile Number. 

:IJ14-l.,,.)~'cl ~-

';? /. l ' »t&<-0 ~ ~-

02.-4 ~~ ~ 

-75-



• -:!.: O:-t•·:::: ;,,_;;:':..:'-•-~•.··.:,=i..:::-!:,•.:1 .. ~-w:u 

f:i(~fP,RGt~I RIDGEDALE 124 
·ru:J-.:Gf·b;ir-! l ID 
OH/(18/(;5· .... l.2!47:93 T!:}~c2 ,_._jfu;.=.i.t:: te ; u.ies. ~:.: dra.~•;ing tlct~~== 1: 

n-rz-;. r-, 
1 n:u 

MATT S ·CHK: ·=H(i40 · Swee~s.tc=~f-.i:::· .. :::aj._;::. ~, .2~./~):.:.~ 
CHARGE 1 

MC 

WADLE\' /MICHAEL D 

643981 

CHARGE 1~MOUNT 22.3:2 

---'i--; ±_0 

_db_ __ :~~ 
~ J,J.:: f •_. ::_:.:- "fS~ -~ 

C;,t;.,.;;,,;::,i .. ~Lc,, (;,,-~: ..i.11.:._._.:;t 

CUSTOMER COPY 
t1JE ~JELCUNE VOUR CGNMEJ~TS t 

PLEASE ChLL US ?::T 1-800-983-46.]7 

TOBI ES STATION 
402 FIRE HONUMENT RD. 

HINCKLEY MN 55037 
320-384-7968 

1ERC ff 0000001876773 
"ERM ID: 00104821 0001 

07:20A 
BHf**iHf*** d MC 

:HP: -*•• 
:ALE REFlt: 0004 
3ATCHlt 139 AUTHlt 375788 

lMOlJNT $12.14 

APPROVED 

CUSTOMER COPV 

Seruer: .Judi 
12:26 PH 
Table 4/1 

M/C 

Louie's Habit 
1179 East Uanata Blvd. 

llaYZata. Mil 
952-249-7700 

card mxxxxxxxx~ 
Hagnetic card Present: IIADLE'f MICHAEL D 
8ppruu~ I: 5ti5344 

A11ount: 

I Tip: 

DOB: 06/10/2003 
08/10/2003 

2/20009 

2097155 
Exp:1007 

27.16 

= Total: -3 /• f b 

.. , ... n n~ x __ ~_-· 
Approual: 565344 ···· ·--··-······------ ·-·- ··--·-·--·· 

Thanks! i:oae again. 

-76-

• u r::-rrr:n :.: ... 
t.J-F,! - •• .) i. ),i ! n.1.r, 
f"'iC r""\r; r.. "'"1 r'.T 
'i._} ••• t \J·• .• 1 .. .r •.. l {1; 

.s:-• ..:r, -! ..; =-n--: rt.: 
V tt_; I_ ,1. ~ \.J 1- l-.f't 

r1c- rin • ..-! i,1" 
\_1 ••• l \)'' l • F'" -•• l p t 

Louie'::; ilaL1 l 
1119 L.1~;1 \foyzata Blvd. 

!'Li~-•llil, MN 
~!1)l ~'4!)- f /00 

Server·: Judi 
Table 4/t 
Guests: 1 

Grilled Racht l 
Hot Corned Bt!d i,1fd1·1ld1 
Iced Tea (2 @2.25) 

4 Items 

Sub Total 
Tax 

Tota1 

08/ IIJ/?(Ji"it; 
i?·'.c"~, PM 

2LIU09 

lu t,;tl 

I l.tliJ 
4 .. 50 

25.50 
1.66 

27 .16 

Balance Due 27.16 

Come Back Again! 



·~ 

.. , di'·-~~•, .-,.,~~. a... .• ,,.!r,i,_1:::1.¢y "':N~ ~~~;"-~~; _.,._,,-,..Ji-(·~~ , :I. "'-1• 

Expense Repor1 

Employee Name: Amanda 8. Parker 

Period Start Date: 8.15.2005 

Period End Date: 8.16.2005 

Comorate/ Oeot/ Account 
Date Rv11on For Exnenav P•vee Total Coet Mesaba Subtask Clan - Code 

---1£:.~a.05 Due Diligence on RGGS Ootion Contracl Prooartv In Virnlnla MN • coffee Starbucks Coffee $5.83 Corporate .,. 1.11.01 General Support-Mesaba .,. !)00 General Management .,. 5105 Meals ·--[! 
15-Aua.05 Due Diliaence on RGGS Ootion Contract Prooertv In Virolnia, MN• dinner Hanoino Hom Villaae Inc. $28.87 Corporate .,. 1.11.01 General Support•Mesaba • 900 General Management Y 5105 Meals w-~-'[!: 

-16-Aua.05 Due Qillgence on RGGS Option Contract Pro~rtv In Virninla, MN - lodoina Coales Plaza Hotel $75.56 Corporate • 1,11,01 General Support•Mesaba • 900 General Management • 5110 Lodging · • "-·=··[!: 
,_16-Aua-06 Due Dilioence on RGGS Oo6on Con.tract Prooer1v in Vlroinla, MN• breakfast Natural Harvest Cornmunilv Coooera $6.21 Caporate .,. 1.11.01 General 5upport·Mesaba .,. 900 General Management .,. 5105 Meals ...... "]~ 

16-Auo.05 Due Diligence on RGGS Option Contract Property In Vlroinla, MN - lunch Subwav $3.82 corporate "' 1.11.01 General 5upport•Mesaba .,. 900 General Management .... 5105 Meals ..,. 
·=•i== 

.. J§:6\!_g:Q§_ Due Diligence on RGGS Option Contract Proper1v in Virnlnla, MN - lunch McDonald's $3.46 Corporate 'I" 1,ll,01 General Support,Mesaba .,. 900 General Management • 5105 Meals ... 
·•>= 

• ....l!:t-.!!.9:QL Due Diligence on RGGS Option Contract Propertv In Virnlnla, MN • travel 441.8m Amanda Parker S178.97 Corporate .,. 1,11,01 General Support•Mesaba .,. 900 General Management • 5120 Transport .... 
~4a,.,,; >= 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
w..u•-.... "-= 

REQUIRED .,. REQUIRED .... REQUIRl:D .... REQUIRED ... 
IIU-1•111>;0:U~ = 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED =•-•~•-· . .! 
REQUIRED 'I" REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ~=~•~.J~ 

I 
REQUIRED 'I" REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED =•-=~[! 

00 REQUIRl:D "' Rl:QUIRED .... REQUIRl:D .... REQUIRED [! . '° I REQUIRED 'I" REQUIRED . REQU;-~-~~ 
I 

.... REQUIRED .... 
I R.EQUIRl:D 'I" REQUIRED . !:i~;~~=~~ .... REQUIRED .... ... 

'E Rl:QUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED Rl:QUIRED "" --- .,,.~ .. - ....... ;.,',•-.... -.. .__ ... =::: 
REQUIRED 'I" REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... Sil.!~--,-~-·-· ... i= 
REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... ---··~-~ .. ,,_ I= 
REQUIRED .... REQUIRED .., REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... 

$302,72 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 862.847.2373 Page 1 of I 





~ 

~ 

>l<SIGM OFF *. 
i 

WAWf·:~ :.---¼i?idt~iTM 
··;, .. i. 

COPY COPY COPY COPY COPY COPV COPY COPY 
HINCKLEY SUBWAY 
320-304-6184 

HANG!~ ~HORN Vlll.AG: INC 
3676 liJSIC CA!1P RD 

HOOSE UIKE, !fl 55767 
218-389-6162 

Sale 
0121 Table 998 UParty 1 
SvrCk:121 13:07 08/16/05 

COUNTER TERMINAL 

Server: 10 
ID: 74472693 
0lv15'05 
Balch n: 047 

Ref R: 0010 

NATURAL Hi;.~J:ST 
COl'il'l!JHITY COOPER.ATRIE 

TURKEY WRAP 3.59 

Sub Total: 3.59 
Tax: 0.23 

19:26:47 

VIM 

!IDAI..Iri PROl.iOCf 5 
FOR Hff.-LTHY LIIJIHG 
741-4e-63 

08/16 13:08 TOTAL: 3.82 RoPi'Lode: 09~~ 
AaOllllt: 

Invoice~: 000010 

! 

08-16-2005 TUE ttO ! 
! 

*SIGH ON * '! I 
! 

WA'fr!E 9113 00:17TI'I l 
! 

DON'T FORGE"I TO TRY A 
FRESH VALUE MEAL! 

LOW FAT HIGH TASTE! 

AMT-TENO TIP/CHG TALLY 
CASH 5.02 1.20 3.82 

Jip: 11 
Total: 

! 
[ 

3.82 TiP Tab)~ Pr011ickd for YOU- convenienct: 

08/16/05 13 :08 
10?. = 2.08 
15?. = 3.13 
20?. = 4.17 

NATU"Fill HARlJEST 
Cflil1JNUY COi'.lPERMll!E 

mW.HY PROOlJCTS 
FOR HEALTHY UUilli 
74-1-4-663 

08-16-2005 TUE iiO n n __, = - _ c::, ~~ ~ ;:::: ~ 
~ 5) ~Hi ~ :;c: 7 55 ffl tfl ~ __, __ = = rn oo c-:, CL m::>- = i'flnITIT DEL-1 'l Q'-,l I = --, 3: n == n n = ru 

Custcmer Copy 
TIM< YOU! 

t,urru. .., l.~ '..'..~. rn n=1 § ~ 3: i:=i CD -6 ~ ~ ~ x-
i;,p:- f;Ru'li' 0. M F = __, = n n -., Nc.u -< -< 
1..i:.r _,, - _ = r ,. ::>- ~ = en '< :;c: 
Bfi.KER'Y ·o u'-,1 f m --I rm Ol --1 0 0 I 

• U, :::0 :J>- C::: :Z: 0 • C C:, . -F TT1 :x: :::0 - ,.,,.. D eti;l!TF,'Y O 9Y = ::o - ._. J = ...., ::, 
UI\W~,;- ; - iU .: • --< u.) ~ --, :E ~ ::'._ 
00.20 the! 1. 1il~h.,. 0 __. ;;: m °.: 
PF,'Oi)!JC£ u .. :io F --l ~ ;::. m 

CflIDTL 6 02 = --< 3" f? 
,JU!} • C: -¾ 0 (0 ...... 

TAX 0.19 co f!J c::: ~ B 
., '7'1 = .-1' ...... TOTPJ. o. '-_ °: ~ .3: .3: ~ 

' '/L -..J O C.U :Z: D -~LA"fD.ll'j o. LO . ---i 01 "-l C:, O 
·111• 11J I c::, ~ C::, C) Q ::, CH/\~h·:r- 0 05· ' -i '-- . D ::, 1nn1.JL -= ·- c m c:> c, 

a, N ·c, -
l en ---- cp '1' o.. ITEi'i S O

w ~l:=>~ N- c::, w 8 g: en - 1', ""•1-rr14 0 ...,_ ...,_ I N 1':> l'u O N Cu m UAYHE 9 14 !Jo• l !!"1 = 0) = I - CJl en O w O u) 
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PREMIUM NOTICE 

Policy Number: 075238709 

Product: Premium Notice Ordinary 

01-011548 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
294 Grove Lane 
Wayzata MN 55391-1680 

lnsured's Name 
Julie A. Jorgensen 

Billing Period 
Sep 2005 - Aug 2006 

Policy Number 
ORD 075238709 

Current Paid to Date 
September 2005 

SUMMARY 

Policy Anniversary 
September 6 

INSURANCE FOR TIIE UNEXPECTED. 
]NVESTMENTSFOR l1IE OPPORTUNlT.IES.• 

NEED MORE INFORMATION? CALL: 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 8:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P..M. EASTERN TIME 

John Hancock Customer Access: 1-800-732-5543 
1-:800-832-5282 TPD Hearing/Speech Impaired: ,. 

or your Personal Marketing Representative 
Capitas 1-617-572-1523 
C/0 John Hancock 
Distribution Services 
C-06 

Current Payment Due Date Due 
·$280.00 September 6, 2005 

. . -· ... -

Payment Frequency 
Annual 

For your protection, we can only accept payments made by check or money order. 

THIS PAYMENT WILL BE ACCEPTED ONLY IF RECEIVED WHILE POLICY, ANNUITY OR ACCOUNT IS IN FULL FORCE. 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ·coNDITIONS AND NOTICE· 

Product: Premium Notice Ordinary 

ORD 075238709 Polley Number: 

lnsured's Name: Julie A. Jorgensen 

Date Due: September 6, 2005 

Current Payment Due: $280.00 

• 
~ 
• 

IMPORTANT: Pl.EASE CHECK HERE IF YOU WISH 
TO PROVIDE INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PAYMENT 
ENCLOSED. NOTE YOUR INSTRUCTlbNS ON THE 
REVERSE SIDE. 

PLEASE CHECK HERE IF YOUR ADDRESS HAS 
CHANGED. NOTE THE CHANGE ON THE REVERSE 
SIDE. 

PLEASE CHECK HERE IF YOU WOULD LIKE 
ADDITIONAi. INFORMATION. NOTE YOUR 
REQUEST ON THE REVERSE SIDE. 

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE 

John Hancock 
P.O. Box 8465 

TOTAL PAYMENT ENCLOSED: 

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO 
JOHN HANCOCK 

AND MAIL IT IN THE ENCLOSED ENVELOPE. 

Boston MA 02266-8465 

I llmnlal11lalallmlln 1 .. 1 •• 1 .. 1 .11 ... 1.1 •• 11 ... 1.1.11 ... 1 

132 075238709 -92-01 O•D028000 



-~Sprint .. 

Customer 

JULIE JORGENSEN 

Your Sprint PCS Bill 

Balance Summary 

Previous Balance 
Payment On Aug 22 

Monthly Service Charges 

Account Nmnber 

0540249097-4 

Bin Period 

Jul 22- Aug 21 

$270.47 
-270.47 

$0.00 

Notes 

Bill Date 

Aug22,2005 

r=-E. 

$215.oo . l cr7 _ g--z_ 
11.25 ls_ s--z... 

Page 

l of30 

Additional Usage Charges & Purchases 
Other Charges 
Taxes, Surcharges & Fees 

13.52 --=2~c:::::::---
__ 2_9.1_7 /vi,>"A 

$268.94 (__~ _'__,,) 

Amount Due after September 19 $281.71 

Total Minutes Used 

Anytime Minutes 
Night & Weekend Minutes 
PCS to PCS Calling 

Used 
1,582.0 

412.0 
737.0 

2,731.0 

Questions about your bill? 
You can contact us: 

On 1he Web: www.sprintpcs.com 
By phone: 1-888-211-4727 

Use your PCS Phone: 
Dial .. 2 to contact Customer Service 
Dial "3 to make a one-1ime payment 
Dial *4 to receive account information 

--.-----------------------------------.-------
Detach and return this remittance form with your payment Do not send cash. 

~ ~nrm• tM:ke check or money order payable to Sprint in U.S. dollars. Questions? Call 1-8811-211-4727 

,., tJyi j _ Sprint PCS "' 

D Check box for change of address (see reverse) 

IBWNGMZW ****AUT0**3-DIGIT 553 
#0540249097 4# 
00001195 3AT 0.73101 V5 

JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100WAVZATA BLVD STE305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537 

,.,.1 .. t,lmll11lm,l,I .. l,l .. l,l1111l1l1111lnl11l1111lnll 

Account Number: 0540249097-4 

l,ll .. ,lnl,,,llnl,l,,1lll,l,,.1.1 •• 1., .. , .. ,.,., .. ,.,1.1u11 
SPRINT 
P O BOX 219554 
KANSAS CITY MO 64121-9554 

8 MINMIN67 0541-93~974 00000268944 3 

1317 



~CEfi...SlfO~ ti::;.N1~ft~: w. ,c:~ .. 

Expense Report 
Employee Name: Thomas Micheletti 

Period Start Date: 7-2-<-I-OS---
Period End Date: q-7-os-

Coroorate / Dept/ Account I 
Date Reason For Exoense Paveo Total Cost Mesabe Subtask Class Code I 
,, 24-JuJ.05 __ Taxi Mulliole Cab t;:9,moanlas $1:i_9.,_0Q Mesaba ... 1,11,01 General Support-Mesaba ... 900 General Management ... 5120 Transpart ... i 

·i 
REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRl:D ... Rl:QUIRED ... Rl:QUIRED •i ... ; 

·-- ... ·- - ... ! REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRl:D 
i 

Soee<:h to llaska Develooment Council • Mlleaae Thomas M1chele111 $253.13 Mesaba ,.. 1.11.01 General Suppart-Mesaba ... 900 General Management ..., 5120 Transport ,, f 

§P.!!eeh lo ltaska Develooment Council • Meals Thomas Micheletti $21.00 Mesaba "' 1,11,01 General SUpPOrt•Mesaba ... ..., 510S Meals 
j 

900 General Management ... I 
.; 

REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ..., ! 

Corporate 
I 

Reduction for Gas ourchase & personal auto rantal on Cornorale CC Thomas Mlchelettl -$222.35 • 0,01,01 General Company Aclmlnlstr.rtlan ... 900 General Management ..., S120 Trnnsport ..., l 
REQUIRED "' REQUIRED ..., REQUIREO ..., REQUIRED ... i 

~ 
REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ., I 

J 

REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED 
I 

• 1 Rl:QUIRED ,.. REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ... i - I I 

- \0 
R!:QUIRED ,.. REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ... j 

""' 
REQUIRED ... REQUJR!:D - -

.., REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ... i 
I .., j REQUlR!:D .., REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ... 1 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... : 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

·1 
... ! 

REQUIRED ..., REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ..,. ; 

lfc). 71" 

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka Mt:! 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 Page 1 of 1 



., 
Ex(:ELSlOR ENERGY INC:~ 

Employee Name: 

Period Start Date: 

Renee Sass 

4/21/2005 

N i,pense Report 

Period End Date: 5/25la005 

Comorate/ DeDt/ Account 
Date Reason For Exoense Pavee Total Cost Mesaba Subtask Clase Code 

7..Jun-05 Mobile teleohone Qwest $126.40 Corporate • 0.01.01 General Company Administration ... 900 General Management ... 5520 Telephone ... 
7-Jul-05 Mobile teleohone Qwest $131.57 Corporate "" 0,01,01 General Company Administration ... 900 General Management ... 5520 Telephone ... 
7-Aug-05 Mobile teleohone Qwest $108.93 Corporate "" 0,01,01 General Company Administration ... 900 General Management ... 5520 Telephone ... 

REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 

I REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 

I REQUIRED "" REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
-'1 REQUIRED 
- 00 

"' REQUIRED .., REQUIR.ED ... REQUIRED ... 
I REQUIRED "" REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 

REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED .... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .... 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ... 
REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 

$366.90 

111r" "'""Zata E''"-' • "uite 3rc • '"~netor''" '"' 5530.C • """ 847.2"~"• '"~X 952 n,., "'373 Par·• ·' 1 



Employee Name: 

Period Start Oats: 

Period End Oats: 

crsv:~ s~'l!:II E~•1•e:~-y f·N·,.... ~lJ:sd'.wi~:~~:: :•:~~~~ '.~ . :; .,' ~~ .. 

TomOsteraas ~~ 
7125/2005 

8/15/2005 

Expense Report. 

~~, ~ I~ I 
Date Reaaon For Eirnense Pavea Total Cost Mesaba Subtask Clan ' Code ·-· 

•• l:~•05 Travel to Tower for Tom Bakk Event 1385 !6l 40,5 cents\ Mileaoe $155.93 Corporate • 9.99.01 NON DOE/Unallowable Costs • 830 Public Rela~ons • 5120 Transport. _...,..,_,L:=:,J'. 
4-Aua-05 Hotel al Tom Bakk Event The Lodoe al Giants Rldoe $108.41 Corporate • 9,99,01 NON DOE/Unallow~ble Olsts • 830 Public Re!atlons • 5110 Lodging [~} 

3-Aug-05 Cell Phone/Blackbe[!)'. Chames T-Moblle $62.26 Mesaba • 0,01,01 General Company Admlnlstra~on • 820 Legal ..,. 5520 Telephon;·=~•'··-~[!J 
---- --· -· - ·-- REQUIRED ,. REQUIRED .... REQUIRED • -~u;·~ ..... ~~··--· B 

-·· REQUIRED • REQUIRED ~ Y REQUIRED Y REQ~;;;-;;--•~---·-·0 
f----+-------------------------1----------1-----··· REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED ]~J-;;;~~~d•.,~------8 
-----·------' ------~-~-=-- REQUIRED • REQUIRED -- _ - • REQUIRED =@:i's~t~i::::~:::·_B 
____ ...,.. ________________________ +-_________ ..., __ ---····--·- REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRED . • REQUIRED B REQU,IRED . El 

1 1 REQUIRED ., REQUIRED -==-· • REQUIRED ··0· ~Q';j~~;"=-•··· ...... El 
----· REQUIRED • REQUIRED ,.,,, • REQUIRED . • :G' ';();~~~ ...... ~ ... @ 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED T. ~~;~;;~·····---·~--·-El 
-- I ·---· REQUIRED .... REQUIRED • • • REQUIRED Ef RECJ.;.ii:::::::=B 

00 REQUIRED • REQUIRED .., REQUIRED ..,. REQUIRED 8 
= <=:' REQUIRED ,.. REQUIRED • REQUIRED • '';;'""~~==::E 

REQUIRED Y REQUIRED "" REQUIRED Y REQUIRED =•-•~~~ffi; 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED -•-=~ • j 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQl/lRED • REQUIRED • i 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQl/lRED • REQ~--=B! 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED • REQUIRED 8 · 
,.._ __ $3;.:;26"'.6__,0 -·~-.,~.,,' ' 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847,2373 Page 1 of 1 
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Important Information 
Dial 411 for all your information 

needs on the go: 

phone numbers. movie times, 

and morel 

Just $1.25 per call 

I Summ~ry of Charges 

Previous Balance $ 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You $ 
Monthly Service Charges $ 

Total Amount Due $ 
Total Amount Due by 

89.70 
(89.70) 
91.53 

Monthly Service Summary 
Mon~ sesvice charges from 6/07/05 • 7/06/05 

M b"I N b Monthly Service Ad" tm I 
o I e um er Charges JUS en s 

Account Charges $ 49.99 $ $ 
612-701-9562 $ $ - $ 

612-701-9563 $ 29.99 $ $ 

Your Statement 

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

AV 02 012873 45953H 64 A.,.5DGT 

THOMAS L OSTERAAS 
ATTN: KATHY OSTERAAS 

Page 1 of 10 

/ 

8201 TERRACEVIEW LN N 
MAPLE GROVE MN 55311-2197 

1.1.1 .. 1.1 ... 11 .... 11 .... 11 .. 1.1 ... m.1 •• 1 ... 111,.. ... 11.1.1.1 

Usage OnoT1me Other 
Charges Charges Charges 

$ $ $ 
1.25 $ $ $ 
1.25 $ $ $ 

I 
,l t'\ 

,,,-· ,;, '\· 
If] ,..., 1 
't7 -7 

Taxes& Total 
Surcharges Charges 

5.55 $ 55.54 
1.75 $ 3.00 
1.75 $ 3299 

I 

ota . $ . $ 9.0? $ 91.531 

Available Service Type WHENEVER WEEKEND 
Fam Time Uni Nts 400 Free Minutes Minutes 400 

PLEASE DETACH nns PORTION AND RETURN Wffil YO~ PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESS SHOWS THROUGH WINDOW. 

~- ·Mobil~· 

T-MOBILE 

PO BOX 790047 

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047 

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

Amount Due 
By B/03/05 

$91.53 

Amount 
Enclosed 

O To pay this invoice using your credit card- check box 
and complete the reverse side 

D For EasyPay Option - check box and completa the 
reverse side 

D If you have changed your address - check box and 
record new address on the reverse side. 

• 4•113q9s948•8•3•5 ••••• 91539553112197 

-87-
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The Lod9,e At Giants Ridge 
1t~~\ 
7~ ✓-~\\ 
~RLpdge 

637 ~ Wy?Jle Creek Drive 
B1wab1k, MN 55708 

(218) 865-7170 / (218) 865-7135 
v.rww.lodgeatgiantsndge.com 

Page 1 of1 

Tom OSTERAAS 
Osseo, MN 55311 

318 

318 

; 08/04/2005 318 

; 08/04/2005 318 

: 08/04/2005 318 

: 08/04/2005 318 

j 08/04/2005 318 

08/04/2005 318 

08/04/2005 318 

08/05/2005 318 

:i 

KMS 
08/0512005 09:52 AM 

i 318 I 61559 1, 08/0312005 1 0810512005 ! 
! ____________ =_. ___ ·---·--·· -- --·---·- ·- ··-. _________________ L _______ _ 

i Master Folio l Weekday: 99.00 Weekend: 119.00 
t ___ ---· ··- ---------------- -·-----------·--------------- -----------" 

State Tax, 6.500% 6.44 0.00 105.M 
Room/Bed Tax - 3.000% 2.97 o.oo' 108.41 

POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 13- The Lodge At Gia : 18.35 0.00 126.76 
POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 35 - The Lodge.At Gia • 6.33 0.00 133.09 

POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 67 - The Lodge At Gia 13.61 ! o.oo: 146.70 

POS Bill to Room Charge - CK: 87 - The Lodge At Gia · 10.47: 0.00 157.17 
Room Taxable 99.00j 0.00 256.17 
Stale Tax - 6_500% 6.44' 0.00 262.61 
Room/Bed Tax - 3.000% 2.97! 0.00 265.58 

Visa/Mastercard -~P: 905025 , 0.00' 265.58: 0.00 

Summary and Taxes 

Balance Due 

J 
0.00 

Taxable Sales 198.00 
State Tax 6.50% 12.88 

; 

Room/Bed Tax 3.00% [ 5.94 

\ ~.ft i~0
~ 

Thank you for staying with us! 

-88-
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-:-·:p .. . ·-. . ·.''. 

'Taxi Cab Receipts 
OATE:· _____ TIME: ------

. - Taxi Cab Receipt 

DATE, j TIME, 
,-:~'.?'"'- ------

;::"":":nlt'\ 
TRIP ORIGIN: _________ _ TRIP ORIGIN: __ 

DESTINATION: _________ _ 

FARE:$ / D di)slGNATURE ------
---------· 

•. • .. ~ ... -: •. : -~ .. .__ .... _,,__ ,t,-_.:: . • -, •.. ~·\'·· .. •, .. · .. , ... 

'j{axi Cab Rec~ts . 
DAT~ /2 z,c:j TIME: 6 -~ 

'J1Taxi Cab Receipts 
OATE:· _____ TIME:. _____ _ 

TRIP ORIGIN: _________ _ 

DESTINATION: _________ _ 

FARE:$? c)c) SIGNATURE _____ _ 

TRIP ORIGIN: . e,/1 . 
1 

DESTINATIOw.df!J_ ~-

FARE: $/~~IGNA1URE -------

! Ji Taxi Cab Receipts TAXICAB RECEIPT 

DATE: _____ TIME: ------
Time: --r-,---,--

Date:6'7 / ~[;-/ 6 t' 
fRIP ORIGIN: _________ _ Originoftrip: _________ _ 

QESTINATION: ____ ---.:... ____ _ Destination: __________ _ 

;:ARE: $13: ctJs1GNATURE ------ Fare: <= ___,I ~ Gv 

I Ji Taxi Cab Receipts 
DATE: _____ TIME: ------

l ~ £ Taxi Cab Receipt~ · 

OATE: __ ---,-----__ TIME: ------
TRIP ORIGIN: _________ _ 

TRIP ORIGIN:----,-------_,_ __ 
DESTINATION: _________ _ 

FABE: Q_Q Oc) SIGNATURE ------

DESTIN~N:_ 

FARE: lX!3:!_ SIGNATURE -95- ------



. --Taxi Cab Receipt 

DATE: j TIME: /~ ----
:rf•l~!il.-., 

TRIP ORIGIN: __ 

.. , ...• ,. .. ..,..- __ ,. ______ _ 
.·J.•":,.: .c-;.·- .,.,-,:- '·'--c· .•. ,_,,.•r· 

$ Taxi Cab Receipts 
S· 

.... -..... . 

DATE:· _____ TIME:. _____ _ 

TRIP ORIGIN: __________ _ 

DEST~N: 

FAR~J:'ocJ SIGNATURE _____ _ 

• lfANDAJUN 01.IENTAL 
WASBUIGTON I>C _ 

Mandarin Oriental, Washington D.C. 
1330 Maryland Avenue, S.W. 

Washington, D.C. 20024 (202) 554-8588 
www.mandarinoriental.com 

Date: ______ Time: _____ _ 

Trip Origin: ___________ _ 

Destination: ___________ _ 

Fare: $ / 0. c)c) 
Signature: ___________ _ 

TAXI RECEIPT 

-96-



TIIE MCDOWELL AGENCY, INC. 

·1714 University Avenue W. 
St. Paul, MN 55104 
FEIN #41-1892997 

BillTo 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
294 GROVE LANE EAST SUITE 260. 
WAYZATA, MN 55391 

Description 

BACKGROUND VER1FICATION FEES 

•f .: 

Balance must be paid within thirty days. Unpaid balances 
after thirty days are subject to a 1.5% interest rate per 
month (18% annually). 

PLEASE REFERENCE OUR INVOICE NUMBER 
WHEN PA YING 1HIS BILL. 

P.0.No. 

960EEI 

Qty 

.. 

-97-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

8/1/2005 5040 

Terms Project 

Due Upon Receipt 

Rate Amount 

.90.00 90.00T 

Subtotal $90.00 

Sales Tax {7.0%) $6.30 

Total $96.30 

Payments/Credits $0.00 

Balance Due $96.30 



... 

,,, 

-
·-=-- .#BW~C\IYN~. _ 

#0556Aoq.00E29R731# 77381300025290 -- AT01 018773 0592~H 70 A**3DGT 

,,._..,' 

-- __ Peli very $ervice,,Jr,.ttQic._e 
'fovoice.date ft:ugusf20; 2005 

Invoice number 0000E29R73345 
· ~ijipper nurriber. E29R73 · 
Rage 1 of 4 

For qu!l_~tionS_!Jb9.ulypu_r,ii:,."!~i~e; call: 
(800),811-11?48' · • . . . 
rJ1onday cfr!~<.'Y , . 
8:00 am,.~ 9:00'.p;~' EJT: •. 

1.1.1.,1;,~ .. ll.lliml,lnlil,;1,1 .... 111 .. ,11,1111,1 ... 11,.f . . . .._,. ., .. · ., .. t.;(:', ' 
or visit ups,cpm . 

or.write: 

-~ 
EXCELSIOR .ENERGY J> INC. 

· iuLIE Jo'ifaENSEN · 
UPS. 
P.O •. ~px 65(!5,8!t. . 
Dallas;,TX 7,5265'-0580 · 1-110.0. Wi.YZAT.A BLVD RM· 305-. 

MINNETOt,i'KAJ> MN 5'5305-55-17.~-i--
• • • "., ~' ""."';_ y • 

Account Statu~ SlJIJJl11tfry 
W.rte~!MF!J1y111~i!fR{f.ln' ~ 
Amounfouei'ffis'Pei-iod' . " . $19.61f 

A~~u~t-O~tsJlnt[ng_i,(prior invoices) $ 49.97_ · 
TolalAmouni·Qulsianding $ 69.63 
Please.fncludrf,the"ri;!~1urn,Porlion 9f each outstanding invoice with 
your paymenltSee Ac«founf-StaiusJor details •. 

Alert your,~~sto~~rs . . 
Requ~st Quari~l"fl View Noti!ysM and UPS wm automatically 
send an e~inail m~ssage ~hen a-package has been.shippea, if 
itis delayrfi!. ( due, tp j.v~_athe1\ fo(e:ixa!JJple ),-or.when the 
shipment'ha~):ieen,d&liyefecl When processing a package .. 
with your lJP,.9istiij:iping ~ystein, sel~ct-Qqanti.Jm View. Nofjfy 
urider the· Option~ scf$en. T,hese e-mail alerts are available at 
no extra charge! · 

EXC~LS~O~ ENERGY, INC. 
JUttE·JoRGENSEN 
llIJi,:O W"YZJ,\Tf B'LVJJ RH 3Q5 
MINN~itON{{Ai MN, 5._53D5:-5517 

:1f1Jtmk you.for using UPS. · 
; :1 $µmmary of Ch.ai:ges 

, :~:P~9-~' . . 
Outbound 

3 l:JPS Internet Shipping 
· _4 l:e~ 

· _ ,Ari:ftiuot due.this period· 

$ 1~.16 
• ·:.,;$'0.50 

.:~,~:aymenl te~ms require payment of.this i,nvo_ice by Augu!i;t,;r_, 

·_, )1£~~~-nls not received ~y Sepl_ember-1.4,~0!)5 ~re'subj~t t; a . 
;1~,i:~.of 5~ of-lhe AiJle,untDue This Pe~io!l.,(DltaiffiiinUPS 
'!.i;_.y_1!f~ available at ups,com)· · · · · 

· ;f/~iif,his invoice may_cp[1,ll1f1J ~ fuel syrcharge a_!}d~ribed:at 
;. · , acl!/?!!f.:~!11- Th(! '?!-1",!!.1:].t fuet.,!;!l['?li'!rge.Js_:J;752',:.'.fg.I;:lJIJ!!l'i[C?!1.f/il 

• ·.~e!jJ!£!3S and 9:S?ffor;up~ -"A1r·Se5r~ces,p~S:$J}jyj'§,e!,..ec!, and 
. •, lryte,JJJf!_.tiOf!al ser.vices. For more irif1;rmati_on,· visitf;fps.c.om. 

Amount due this p'ei-iod- _· 

Amount endose'ci . ' ' 

EEi lf,tJ:iis billing_addr't?s ifin~rrec!, mark an "X-i_n thisb.o~an_d, 
fi$J. 11J:3ke !tie appropnate cha11g_es above. . ·-' . · · -· .1,11 .. 11, ..... 11,,11, .. 1,111 .... 1.1.1,,.11,1;11 ... 11. .. 1,1;m_ · UPS .. . ... ., 

, 'LOCK BOX 577 
''~AROL STREAM, IL 60132,-0577 

E29R~7°B 7:·0'8:~•• 5 0556 1 •o••• iJ19Hl;i• 9 
ii·•· 

-9'8- ·., 
_•:,,, .... 
-i;. 

--

. ~,~: 



#BWNCWNG# 
#0556AOOOOE29R731# 77387400029993 

AT 01 022671 16955H 88 A**3DGT 

I, 1,1 nlal mil, II, 111l1 J,. I, I, ,I, l,111111 .. , 11,1, ,I ,I, n II, ,I 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RH 305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305-5517 

Account Status Summary 
Weekly Payment Plan 
Amount Due This Period $ 58.04 
Amount Outstanding (prior invoices) $19.66 
Total Amount Outstanding $ 77.70 
Please include tha Return Portion of each outstanding invoice with 
your payment See Account Status for details. 

Alert your customers 
Request Quantum Vrew NotifysM and UPS will automatically 
send ai:i e-mail message when a package has been shipped, if 
it is delayed (due to weather, for example), or when the 
shipment has been delivered. When processing a package 
with_ your UPS shipping system, select Quantum View Notify 
under the Options screen. These e-mail alerts are available at 
no extra charge! 

Delivery Service Invoice 
Invoice date August 27, 2005 

Invoice number 0000E29R73355 
Shipper number E29R73 
Page 1 of 3 

For questions about your invoice, call: 
{800) 811-1648 
Monday - Friday 
8:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m. E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

or write: 
UPS 
P .0. Box 650580 
Dallas, TIC 75265-0580 

Thank you for using UPS. 
Summary of Charges 
Page 

Outbound 
3 UPS Internal Shipping 

Amount due this period 

Charge 

$58.04 

$58.04 
= 

UPS payment terms require payment of lhis invoice by September ;; 
7,2005. 

Payments nol received by September21,2005 are subject lo a 
late fee of 5% of the Amount Due This Period. (Details in UPS 
Tariff, available al ups.com) 

Note: This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as descn"bed at 
ups.com. The current fuel surcharge is 2.75% for UPS Ground 
Services and 9.5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and 
International services. For more information, visit ups.com. 

--" · ,~:;~:;:;ararsewl wOhji,u<'pafrnOnt inu,60TICiooed•>Nalop7,!';::,"=sla~::.~7!{.~ - -
Invoice Number 0OO0E29R73355 

• · Shipper Number E29R73 
EXCEL~IOR ENERGY, INC. 
JULIE JORGENSEN Amountduethisperiod $58.04 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RH 305 Amountenclosed 
HINNET~NKA~ MN 55305-5517 -------------

139 If this billlng addrE;ss ls incorrect, mark an ·x- in !his box and 
lZJ make the appropnale changes above. I.II .. 11 .. , ... 11, ,I I 111 I, J ll,.,. 1,l ,I ... J I,. ,I I .. , 11 ... 1,1,1 ,I 

UPS 
LOCKBOX5TT 
CAROL STREAM, IL 60132-0STT 

E29R73 • 082705 0556 1 •• 00005804• 7 
-99-

28993 1/2 



Starltibune 
IBWNJXMG. 
#CIRDD1D39640121 
l,l.l,,l,lmll1ll1111l,i,.l,l,,llull .. , .. ll.llmll, •• l.,I.I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
DANIEL OLSON 

· 11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 
HINN~TDNKA MN 55305-5603 

Thank You 
for choosing the Star Tribje 

~ (µ7 

Dt'--
~ a. . \y-.,' , .. 

1 Monday-Sunday 11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 3D5 

Monday-Sunday 

9/16/05 to 9/15/06 
9/16/D5 to 3/17/06 
·9116ios to 12/16/05 
9/16/05 to 11/11/05 

f!~yments a11d Adlustments 

Tenn 

52 Weeks at 
26 Weeks at 
13 Weeks at 

8 Weeks at 

Weekly Rate 

$4.15/wk 
$4.33/wk 
$4.64/wk 
$5.14/wk 

Your last payment of.$42.25 paid for. service to September 16, 2005. 

~~1~:~,:,, 
tfo wrilte11 correspondence below this line. 

-----,--,-------··-·-··-·--·-• 
. 8 . 13 26 52 

$41.12 · . $60 .32 $112.-58 $2l5.80 

. Sign up for EasyPay 

Du&Date September- 16, 20D5 
Schedule Monday-Sunday 

AoooumJ 10396401 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
DANI-EL-OLSON 

Circle Term: 8 13 

Cardi 

Exp. Date I 

,_-; • • ~ r,•, 

Ac-count# 

. ·:,·:: Schedule . 
..:.· . 

~f:t~t~, 
tr 

11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5603 I unclenlland Ila my account wil be automalicaly charged for Bl future 

. doliirary unlenlllll Siar Tribune iD noliied othorwiae. (See '""l''"" for delals.) 

952-8472360 Signature _____________ _ 

1039.6401 :··, 

Monday-Sund~y .. ,., 
,: .. 

Septeniber 16, zoos}? 

Carrier Tip* 

I- ·:.C5.:ci3 . :1 

Total Paid 

• Optional 

999 0~ J.OCl~112•00b032•• 112580D-21580001039b4012 



AUG 24 '05 09_:29/=lM 

We ha:ve wepiare? the following cost statem~nt for:{l:ii?,~~eCS1,f9~ you requested. Please submityour-,c;h~9k or 
money order for the appropricde to.ta!. " ·· · · · · · ' . . 

Cosb_for-·Fax .(If ut1der, }~1~e'a''.·lt ~ r@~~~ JC.ii'sf;lf' 
20 page~):., · · 0 ·· ~ "· "~$0. 

Cost For Pick Up in 
Person: . , . 

Cost For Postal Mail 
Delivery. (3;.5·efa~j: .. 

~J~~~'!iil'.itr'ili".,,11 -•.,:!!! ··-· o&:<l,i;ql~t!lf,!M IUh 

$0.00 

PAYABLE.BY CHECK OR-~ONE:Y: Qlgf ~lO,fJ~Y. CASH, NOT AC~EP.iTED. 
Make ch~ks.-lim!>J~~LA~DEQ · . 

Mail checl<s,to: 
Custodian of Recor.as, 1st floor 

.. :P-~O. Box 4·303 
Baton Rouge; LA 7082124303 

• \'-:'< !~:. :~ 

. · .. ·· 'For FedEx Mail to: 

··:CQ~tq~1~ of R~r,qs;';1st floor 
: .. > :602 N. Fifth Street 

; Batbn·Rouge~-LA 70802 
.,, -~ .... ,( 

· Plea~~ pay,or make a~ngernents to'.pick up anc:I pa~fori.c.Rpie~ with Custodian of Records. lf.payro¢nt of 
total.,estima!edc,osf is not received (or arrang~rn~nt~jf~1f.' ·~f(~~yment) withiR ,10 work\ng'.days-~er 
i:iof!c~ of~tifo:i;it~i:Jco:;ts is m~~e and you'.still Wa11N~Jp~.~y. ifi,~t~ a new request. 
PAYMENJ>DliJE·I;)AJE: 9/7/05 · ' 

Please contact me at the i:iumber above if I can be .Rf:f&i@:f:ln~sistan~. 
·. . .. . . ·:· .,(·,,· '. 

Thank you, 
Melinda Molieri 

-~.r, ;,:,· :·.: i-: 

%rt}~::~:~,;..:_~,;;:~;..;.:c~·~,!·•-. ---------,-------
.,:. ,; 



INVUl\;I:. 
MINNESOTA SHREDDiNG LLC. 
6943 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUT'rl 
EDINA, f',.1N 55439-1506 

INVOICE NO.: 25 296-tB·ll 

DATE: 8/23/2005 

A SECURIT. COMPANY 
TO: EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
STI:305 

MINNETONKA 

Phone: (952) 893--0080 
Tax ID 4·1-"18·19922 

BILL TO: 

MN55305 

DESTRUCTION DECLARATION 

ON THE DATE SHOWN, DESIGNATED CONFIDENTIAL DATA WAS SHREDDED AND DESTROYED 
AS PER CUSTOMER'S INSTRUCTIONS. 

AUTOMATIC 

TRUCK NO.: ':..L.::J. .. ___ TRUCK NO.:______________ TOTAL TIME HRS ~I ---✓-.. ·- ... --- . z_· - --- -----------
TIME IN: _____ TIME IN:_______ CLIENT. 
TIME OUT:. _____ TIME OUT:_________ SIGNATURE \..w..~ .... ~-- ___ --·---------- __ 
MOBILE CUSTOMER SERVICE REP.:....&_c_________ _ ____ PRINT.CLIENT NAME ____ ....• 

THIS. YEAR YOUR FIRM'S' 
SHRED-IT'S RECYCLlblG . _t 

D SAVED THROUGH 
TS TO 11 TREES. 

' ·.;r,. --

Shredding 

$4.00!Min. 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS TOTAL CHARGES 

WE RECYCLE 

THANK YOU FOR 

YOUR BUSINESS. 

• C<) 



PIONEER PRESS 
. . . 345.Cedar Street ---=· ·' :Saint Paui, Minneso_ta 55101-1057 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
111000 WAY2ATA BLVD 
SUITE305 
MlNNETOKA MN 55305-1544 

~-: ,;,!••· ., ~ ';_ :·; . .:/;"};~•- ·:~;'::"'~) 

}t;;;{:::.,:::. < ('~ ;,~:.;}; 
iu#~;~ijd,~oj;i;ditions·, ~fo· .. 

PIONEER PRESS 
Subscription for. 
11100WAYZATA BLVD 
SUITE305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-1544 

Account Number 
2987125 
Route Number 
MAlLMN 
Notice Date 
08/19/05 
Please Renew by 
09/02/05 

1.1.1 .. 1.1 •••• 11.11 ... 1 .. 111, .. 1 .. 1 •• , I In •• 11 •• n ... ,I lnl l,J 
PIONEER PRESS-
PO BOX 64831 
SAINT PAUL, MN 55164-0831 

-103-

Thank You 
for subscn'bing to the Pioneer Press . 

Sign up for our EasyPay plan! 
It's the easiest way to pay for your 
subscription. Sign up now, and we'll charge 
this and future renewals automatically to your 
credit card or checking account No more 
bills, no more checks, no more stamps. 
It's that easy! , 

: .. ·'. ·. ! . -;· :·': ~ .. l: 

Pione~r; ~r~~:lf;~;}'91Jf 1/fe, it's 
yourtown.).fs..yqtir.,paper .. ~- . . . . . . . . 

Subscription Payment 

Carrier lip (Optional) 

Gift to Literacy (Optional) 

Total Amount Enclosed 

Payment 
Methods 

Sign me up for Easy Pay ' Credit Card 

(to pay·by credit card see reverse side) 

Check/Money Order 

0•• 29871256810 •• 39 •• 



EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

Qwest. Bill Date: Aug 10, 2005 
Account No: 952 738-9064 053 
Page 1 of2 

Spirit of ServiceTW 

www.qwest.com 

. Balai'lc13 '· _ -, . r,fow .. .. Total. Due Date fo.r . 
' Forward _ Charges Amou_nt Due .. New _Charges -

$.00 

T Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

T New Charges 
Qwest 

Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

$38.73 $38.73 

Account Summary 

.,., 
0 
00 
0 
\0 
00 
t­o 
0 
~ 
N 

@ 
0 
00 
0 

Thank you for your payment 

For questions, call: 
1-800-603-6000 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
SUITE305 

Page 
2 

WAYZATA MN 55305-5603 

Aug 31, 2005 

38.73 
38.73~ 
$.00 

38.73 
$38.73 

$38.73 

I, ls I 11l 1l, ,,II ,ll 1111l1l1,l,li,ll11ll11111l l 1l l111ll,,,l1, I ,l 

-104-
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Please Remit To: 
University of North Dakota 
TWAMLEY HALL ROOM 106 
264 CENTENNIAL DR· 
POBOX7306 
GRAND FORKS, ND 58202-7306 

Sponsor: 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, SuHe 3P5 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
Uniled Slates 

Elementa of Cost 

SalarJes and Wages 
Benefits 
Printing 

rr Ccmmuniczitions 
ProresslonaJ Development 
Operalfng Fees and SelVice 

F&A 

TOTAL: 

Total Billed lo Date: 

CURRENT AMOUNT DUE: 

University of North Dakota lnvo~ce 

Invoice No: 
Dale: 
Sponsor No: 

UND-0000000680 01 
06/14/2005 
PRlV_28550 

Award: UND00l 0084 

~uu.> 

P I: Debra F Pflughoeft-Hassett 
Award Title: Assessment of Coal By-Pro 
Award Period: 01/27/2005 - 03/31/2005 
Sponsor Award: . ::-:. 
Award Amount $21,057.00 

AMOUNT DUE: 

BIIIAmount . 
01/01/2005 lhru 05/'31J2005 

7,440.07 

3,501.66 
0.28 
14.23 
75.00 

22.50 
6,190.12 

17,243.86 

$17,243.86 

Cumulative Ellpenaea 
7,440.07 

3,501.66 
0.28 
14.23 

· 75.00 
22.50 

6,190.12 

17,243.86 

0.00 

17,243.86 

I certify that all expenditures reported or payments requested are for appropriate purposes and in accord with 
the provisions of the application and award documents. 

APPROVED ~~_f2 -
Wayde Anderson-Gr~ Contracts Officer 

DATI: g'-fj ~ 

For billin~ questions, please call Wayde Anderson at 701-777-4151 

-105-



09/09/2005 12:21 FAX 1 701 777 5181 EERC , SEP 09 ~0s 10:srnM .... !41004 . 

Please Remit To: 

University of North Dakota Invoice 

Invoice No: 
Data: 
Sponsor No: 

UND-0000001175 02 
07/31/2005 
PRIV....28550 

University or North Dakola 
TWAMLP{ HALL ROOM 108 
264 CENTENNIAL DR 
POBOX7306 Awar~ UND0010084 
GRAND FORKS, ND 58202-7306 P I: Debra F Pflughoeft-Hassett 

Award Title: Assessment of Coal By-Pro 
Award Period: 01/27/2005 - 03/31/2005 
Sponsor Awa~ 
Award Amount: $21,057.00 

Sponsor: 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnelonka, MN 55305 
United Stales 

Elements of Cost 
Salarles and Wages 

Benefits 

Supplles 
Postage 

Printing 

IT Communicalions 
Professional Development 

Operating Fees and Seiv!ce 
F&A 

TOTAL: 

Total Billed to Date.: 

CURRENT AMOUNT DUE: 

AMOUNT DUE: 

BBfAmount . 
D1/27/2005 'Thru D7mJ200S 

988.48 

451.64 
16.12 

20.51 

10.68 

0.67 
(150.00} 

22.50 

761.83 

2.122.53 

$2,122.53 

CUmulatlva Expenses 
8,428.55 
3,953.30 

16.12 
20.51 
10.96 

14.90 

(75.00) 

45.00 
6,952.05 

19,366.39 

17,243.86 

2,122.53 

I certify that all expenditures reported or.payments requested are for appropriate purposes and in accord with 
the provisions of the application and award documents. · 

c---- f) - ~c:::> 
APPROVED_~=----=------~~-------

;:: o/Wayde Anderson- Grants tracts Officer 

For billing questions, please call Wayde Anderson at 701-777-4151 

-106-



Current :Statement 

·@•···c· ::~:m, ,. :c· ,'a.:·:s. ":i+ .. ,V .. tL 

Billing Address: 
940 COUNTY ROAD D W 
SAINT PAUL,MN 55126-3748 

Comcast High Speed Internet 
customers: contact us at 
http://online.comcast.net/help/ 
Account Detail 

Account Numb 

Billing Date: August 06,2005 

How to reach us .•• 
Customer Service 651-222-3333 

Internet Tech Help 1-866-447-7333 
TDD/TTY Dial 711 

This statement is for service from 08/16/05 through 09/15/05. 
Previous Balance $ 65.25 

Payment(s) 

07/26 Payment-Thank You 

Monthly Charge(s) 

08/16 - 09/15 Basic 1 

08/16 - 09/15 High Speed Internet Svc 

Includes: $15.00 Discount for Comcast Cable Subscribers 
and A $3.00 Modem Lease Charge. 

Subtotal 

Taxes & Fee(s} 

08/06 Sales Tax 

franchise Fee 

PEG Fee 

-65.25 

13.41 

~ 
59.36 

1.35 

1.16 

3.32 

_,_z::,_ - --- -

lf~v/) 08/06 

08/06 

08/06 FCC Fee 

Subtotal 

-----·---------------,-----
.:::,~~ 

---- r;z>,cio 
Balance Due 

Payment Due Date 08/31/05 
$ 65.25 ~ 

~-

Please Note: Recent activity, including payments made since this billing date, will 
not be reflected on this statement. 

Your Franchise Authority Is: Cable Administrator, 950 Woodhill Dr, Roseville MN 55113. Ph 
#651-792-7500. FCC Unit ID #mn0304. 

Comcast will be showing a free preview of HBO from Sat, Sept 3 at 6am to Wed, Sept 7 at 
6am. You have the right to request that channel(s) carrying HBO be blocked during the free 
preview period by calling us at 651-222-3333. A digital receiver Is required to view the 
preview. 

Looking for a new career challenge? Comcast may be the company you're looking for, with 
opportunities in a variety of areas including technical, business and administrative. Find out 
more at www.comcast.com. 

Accounts with balances that have not been paid by the end of the billing period are subject to 
a $5.00 late fee. 

-63-
https://comcast.convergentcare.com/cmcsk/presentStatement.do?action=summary_printabl... 8/15/2005 



'. 

'SUMMARY, ·FOR ·PRICE !>LAN Cf?OSS COUNTRY 60 

INCLUOED PRICE.BLAN MJNUTES 
TOT Ai::. :KA:rNUTES . . ' 

SUBTOTAL OF ··cf;IARGES: 'F.OR. 651-216 -.2829 
·""""' .... ' 

'F.lENEESASS : 
Bill'Da(~: . ,. ~'a9 7, 2Q.Qp, 
Account'No: 65l<FiB~0.69~ •. 529' 

•MINUTES 
· to:·oo 
10:00 

·, ;S,lJBTOTAL $.00 

$50.48 

···;.· 

.. (· 

., ··~ 

. ... ...:-,. 
.. ·. -~~~- ~ .. 

. •i•" 

. ,· .. -:: 

·--:~Ss-···< . :•·. ·, ... 
:t'.'" ', -,<,;: .,. 

'~ . 

::-·i_, 



Qwe~t..--12. 
· Wireless 

RENEE SASS 
Bill Date: Jul 7, 2005 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

For questions, call 1-877-879-0611 

• QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR JULY 

DESCRIPTION 
MONTHLY SERVfCE AND FEATURE CHARGES 
EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 
AIRTIME CHARGES 

TAXES AND OTHER CHARGES 
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 
STATE TAX 
911 TAX 
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND 
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR JULY 

• IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE 

QWEST IS BUSY UPGRADING OUR WIRELESS SERVICE TO INCLUDE 
NATIONWIDE COVERAGE ON A 100% DIGITAL NETWORK. WE ALSO OFFER 
GREAT NEW WIRELESS PHONES AND ENHANCED FEATURES. QWEST IS 
PROUD TO BE MAKING GREAT NEW IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR SERVICE. 

CHARGES FOR 651-373-0691 

• MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION(SEE PLAN AGREEMENT FOR DETAILS) 
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN 

NATIONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA 
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST 

- . 

CALLER ID NUMBER ONLY 
THREE WAY CALLING 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
LOCKnLINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 
TWO WAY TEXT MSG FEATURE BLKED 
COMPLIMENTARY VOICEMAIL 
CALL WAITING 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
COST RECOVERY FEE E911 - AUG 
COST RECOVERY FEE WLNP - AUG 

EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 

DESCRIPTION 
DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE 5 CALLS 

_ • AIRTIME CHARGES 

SUBTOTAL 

@ 1.25 
SUBTOTAL 

YOUR CALLING PLAN INCLUDES UNLIMITED AIRTIME MINUTES FOR 
CALLS PLACED ON THE QWEST WIRELESS NETWORK. AIRTIME CALL 
DETAIL WILL NOT BE SHOWN ON YOUR BILL BUT CAN BE VIEWED ON 
OUR WEBSITE. PLEASE VISIT WWW.MYQWEST.COM TO SET UP A USER 

Amount 
110.69 

6.25 
.00 

3.49 
7.54 

.40 

. 10 
3. 10 

$131.57 

Amount 
104.99 

3.95 

.50 
1.25 

$110.69 

Amount 
6.25 

$6.25 

Page3 

PROFILE AND/OR rn v1Ew THIS DETAIL. _82 . continued on back ~ 

• 



Qwesto 
Spirit of Service"' 

RENEE$ASS 
Bill Date: Aug 7, 2005 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

JVWW .qwest.com 

Balance Ne~ Total Due Date for 
Forwai:d Charges Amount Due. New Charg~s 

$;00 $179.67 $179.67 

Account Summary 

-v Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

• New Charges 
Qwest 

Thank you for your payment 

For questions call 1-[;300-244-1111 
Qwest Wireless 

For questions call 1-877-879-0611 
Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

Aug 28, 2005 

131.57 
131.57Ck 

$.00 

.00 

179.67 

$179.67 

$179.67 

Qwest1 PO Box 17382-_83-wer, CO 80217-3821 



~west:-fL_ 
Wireless 

RENEE SASS 
Bill Date: Aug 7, 2005 

= 

= 

Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

For questions, call 1-877-879-0611 

• QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR AUGUST 

DESCRIPTION 
MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 
EQUIPMENT, ONE·TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 
AIRTIME CHARGES 

TAXES AND OTHER CHARGES 
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 
STATE TAX 
911 TAX 
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND 
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR AUGUST 

• IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE 

QWEST IS BUSY UPGRADING OUR WIRELESS SERVICE TO INCLUDE 
NATIONWIDE COVERAGE ON A 100% DIGITAL NETWORK. WE ALSO OFFER 
GREAT NEW WIRELESS PHONES AND ENHANCED FEATURES. QWEST IS 
PROUD TO BE MAKING GREAT NEW IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR SERVICE. 

CHARGES FOR 651-373-0691 

• MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION(SEE PLAN AGREEMENT FOR DETAILS} 
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN 

NATIONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA 
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST 
CALLER ID NUMBER ONLY 
THREE WAY CALLING 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
LOCKnLINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 
TWO WAY TEXT MSG FEATURE BLKED 
COMPLIMENTARY VOICEMAIL 
CALL WAITING 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
COST RECOVERY FEE E911 - SEP 
COST RECOVERY FEE WLNP - SEP 

MULT HNDSET DISCOUNT 

MONTHLY RATE 

• EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 

DESCRIPTION 
DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE 6 CALLS 
MOT 60S REPL PHONE APPLIED ON 07-28-05 
ADDED LOCKnLINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 
AT 4.99 ON 08-02·05 

-84-

SUBTOTAL 

@ 1.25 

SUBTOTAL 

Amount 
121.72 
37.69 

.00 

4 .15 
10.27 
1.95 

.21 
3.68 

$179.67 

Amount 
104.99 

4.99 

.50 
1.25 

Page3 

10.50GR 
$101.23 

Amount 
7.50 

.00 

.20 
$7.70 

continued on back ~ 



·O 
>west~· RENEE SASS 
• Wireless Bill Date: Jun 7, 2005 

Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

§ 

For questions, call 1-877-879-0611 

• QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR JUNE 

DESCRIPTION 
MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 
EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 
AIRTIME CHARGES . 

TAXES AND OTHER CHARGES 
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 
STATE TAX 
911 TAX 
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND 
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR JUNE 

• IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE 

QWEST IS BUSY UPGRADING OUR WIRELESS SERVICE TO INCLUDE 
NATIONWIDE COVERAGE ON A 100% DIGITAL NETWORK. WE ALSO OFFER 
GREAT NEW WIRELESS PHONES AND ENHANCED FEATURES. QWEST IS 
PROUD TO BE MAKING GREAT NEW IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR SERVICE. 

CHARGES FOR 651-373-0691 

• MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION(SEE PLAN AGREEMENT FOR DETAILS} 
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN 

NATIONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA 
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST 
CALLER ID NUMBER ONLY 
THREE WAY CALLING 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
LOCK~LINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 
TWO WAY TEXT MSG FEATURE BLKED 
COMPLIMENTARY VOICEMAIL 
CALL WAITING . 

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
COST RECOVERY FEE E911 - JUL 
COST RECOVERY FEE WLNP · JUL 

SUBTOTAL 

- . EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 

--

DESCRIPTION 
DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE 

• AIRTIME CHARGES 

1 CALLS @ 1.25 
SUBTOTAL 

YOUR CALLING PLAN INCLUDES UNLIMITED AIRTIME MINUTES FOR 
CALLS PLACED ON THE QWEST WIRELESS NETWORK. AIRTIME CALL 
DETAIL WILL NOT BE SHOWN ON YOUR BILL BUT CAN BE VIEWED ON 
OUR WEBSITE. PLEASE. VISIT WWW.MYOWEST.COM TO SET UP A USER 
PROFILE AND/OR TO VIEW THIS DETAIL. -80-

Amount 
110.69 

1.25 
.00 

3.35 
7.23 

.40 

.10 
3.38 

$126.40 

Amount 
104.99 

3.95 

.50 
1.25 

$110.69 

Amount 
1.25 

$1.25 

Page3 

continued on back ~ 
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Qwest. RENEE SASS 
Bill Date: Jul 7, 2005 
Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

Spirit of Service""' 

www.qwest.com 

Balance .- New· Total Due Date for 
ForV':'ard Charg_es - Amount Due_ New Cha~ges 

$.00 $131.57 $131.57 

Account Summary 

Y Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

'Y New Charges 
Qwest 

Thank you for your payment 

For questions ca/11-800-244- t 111 
Qwest Wireless 

For questions call 1-877-879-0611 
Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

Jul28,2005 

126.40 
126.40Ck 

$.00 

.00 

131.57 

$131.57 

$131.57 

With local, long-distance, wireless, Internet and digital TV, all from 
Qwest, what are you waiting for? Take the Qwest Promise of Value™ 
Challenge and see how you can save with our NEW Qwest Choice™ 
Bundles. Call 1 866-364-4133. Some services not available in all areas. 

-81-
Qwest, PO Box 1738:..,, .., .. mver, CO 80217-3821 



Q:we~it. 
Spirit qt St1rvice"' 

llWW.qw~stcom. . . 

-. Previous B,alance 
Charge9 -~ . 

Pa~memt 
-Balarfoe. F.oimard . . . ~ ; 'It',.... :,. • . . ~ . ~ 

:::~\ ·. <~··:~ 
i·,. ·,, 

• New:.iCt:,a~ges ., / · 
·awest. . •,. . 

· · f or.gLJestkms p§lll 1-B00-24;4~1l{t;JH~ 
Qwest Wiireles·s ·, -· · ·'. ·. · 

· i~_9r.,que~ti0Qs call t:~877--87Q~g,,j;,i · 
Total :~~w· ½hatg~s ·, 'fP -

:· ... ~ . . 

'tOl?.«L AM:OIJNT DUE , t . ·,; ... __ 

;;. •'· 

,. -·,. -r:--

RE~EE,SASS .· 
Bill Pat~: . ··· J_un. :Z, .20!)!;,. 
Accou_rit No: 6~~1 ~73i-Q691 ·. ·529 

_..,; 

.. 

.QO. 

126A0 ~- ~· ' 

· :$il;?.J1°:4p 
$i1}2:6.4Q· 

. s·-

q:!R~CTV® seiyice fr99:1._()we:ix1ij~~~!_O 9ver22:5,channe_ls:ofi. 
· fr!Oy1e~~ _r;i_e~s,, -~¼1J~rnat191ia.kpr~Q.fta1ID!Nil.!1¥-9:!t-si:,orts a~d rn ore ~,tM, 1•00Wo 
, · d1g1t~tJ,..quahty p1ptur~: a,rap; $Qlill11~!'J~st~9:iw.;:b1II and· one QJJqip~ tt> .. ca:11. 

:i ::. Jot-ally_our sery1pes from· Ow~.s.t:{,:wg·,q~p~ call·-1 .88,8a;285~00.60a 
. . ;~i,~ · .. .:.. •. . . '. _,.....,,,.' ,~':.{!;~. ''"' °"<~SI, PO 89)' 1 'lf/1.j1fo/•'J •~~ CO 80217c3821 

·r;~.· 1 ... ' 
•.; : .. .i ·,~ :~ .,·, -··:::' 



:mployee Name: 

'erlod Start Date: 

'erlod End Date: 

late Reason For Exoen&e 

27.Jul-05 Postaae 

Daniel Olson 

7127/2005 

8/11/2005 

_8-Aug-05 EPC M~ng ........••. ·······---···· ···- •·•·-··-·········--··----· .. ----·····--·· 
11:.~Q-05 MeeUno with Xcel 

17.Jul-05 Cell ohona 

.• 6-A~g-05 __ lnlemet •. 

EXCELSlO·R EN'ERG.Y lN;c. 

Comorale/ f 
Paveo Total Cost Mesaba I Subtask 

FedEx ...• $17.55 Mesaba • 0.01.01 General Company Administration 

Green Mill $55.~ Mesaba • 0,01,01 General Company Administration 
·····-. ·----· - ------...... 

Subwav $68.14 Mesaba • 0,01,01 General Company Administration 
·--.. ·-·-

, ___ 

T Mobile $46.30 Corporate • 0.01,01 General Company Administration 

Comcasl $50.00 Corporate • 0.01.01 General Company Administration 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

.. " ·-··-- ····+· --·--· ......... -·-·· ····-·--·······•-··----· . - --------~=- ............. .---------· 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

. ·--~ ---~----- -. ·--·-·----·------~--
REQUIRED , • REQUIRED 

I REQUIRED • REQUIRED 
··•-···· I ·------·~--

REQUIRED • REQUIRED 
•U-•..,••••-••••••., ••o••••-••---- ••-•••••-•-••••••••Hh-•••-•-•hho••• •••-•••-••-• ···• ·····-·· ... --.. ""-" •••-•• 0 •N--•••-•"••---••• 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED _,..,.. _____ 
'--

I REQUIRED • REQUIRED 
-·o-, 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED _o 
I REQUIRED ""' REQUIRED _.., ___ , ______ _____ ,. ____ ,, __ 

·-· 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

·-•·----····-··· ----- ·-··--·· .. 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

REQUIRED • REQUIRED ..... ................ ________ ·------..... 
REQUIRED ... REQUIRED 

•·-········-··· ···-· __ ........... -·- ...... •·••··•··· ··-· .. -----··•. .. . .... ... --· ........ ___ , --·-·-· .••.. -·---···-·-- -.. ··•··-··--·-· 
REQUIRED • REQUIRED 

$237.63 
'. . .... -- .. . -·· ···--- .......... ···"-· 

111( · "' zata P.· ' "·1lta 30° '"-neton~- ,.., ~5305, O~? •47.23F", i:~v 952.ttn ~•73 

Expense Report 

Delll/ Ae<:ount .. 
Clas& Code 

• 900 General Management • 5515 Postage • 
• 900 General Management • 5105 Meals • 
• 900 General Management • 5105 Meals • 
• 900 General Management • 5520 Telephone • 
• 900 General Management • 5525 IT Expenses ... 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
• REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... 
• REQUIRED ... REQUIRED • ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED ... ; 

·[ ... REQUIRED ... REQUIRED .... 
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0003 
Server: VENANC'IO R 
08/11/05 11 :57, Swiped 

SUBWAY II 
( ) 

HERCHANT #: 

Rec: 12 
TerMJnal: 

CARD TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER 
MASTER CARD xxxxxxxxxx-.a 
NaMe: DANIEL H OLSON 
00 TRANSACTION APPROVED 
AUTHORIZATION#: 668280 
Reference: 0001829 
TRANS TYPE: Credit Card SALE 

TOTAL: 

X .. -.... _ ........ . 

PHONE: ( 

68 .14 

***DuPlicaT~ Cop~*** 

CARDHOLDER WILL PAY CARD ISSUER ABOVE 
AMOUNT PURSUANT TO CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT 
One Cop~ to CustoMer 

0003 Table 998 #Part~ 1 
SvrCk: 57 ·11 :55 08/11/05 

COUNTER TERMINAL 

OPEN PRTY PL, enter price 63.98, 
1fl white , lfl white , 
1FJ white, lfl white 
lfl white , lfl white , 
lf! white , lfl white 
1fl while , 1fl white , 
lfl white, Jfl white 
1fl white, !fl white 
1Fl white, Meat?, bread? 63.98 

Sub Total: 63.98 
Ta>:: '1. 16 

08/11 11:57 TOTAL: 68. 1 4 

DON'T FORGET TO TRY A 
FRESH VALUE MEAL! 

LOW FAT HIGH TASTE! 

M/C 
AMT-TEND TIP/CHG TALLY 

68, 1 ~ 68. 1 ~ 

68, 14 

MeMo: 668280,XXXXXXXXXXX~ 68. 1~ 
08/11/05 11:57 



ROBERT ST. RAMP 
95 EAST 7TH ST • 

ST.PAUL, MN,55101 Pll 651_298_9895 

Fee Computer NU!llber: 
· Cashier: 
; Transact ion Number: 

Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket #89739 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Master Card 

):X 

Parl<i ng ID ll 120 

8 
08/17/05 11 :59 AM 
08/17/05 01:50 PM 

Dispenser #2 
Area 1 

$4.50 
$4.50 

FEE INCLUDES SALES TAX 
HAVE A NICE DAY!!! 

ROBERT ST . RAMP 

95 EAST 7TH ST . 
ST.PAUL, HN,5510I PB 651_298_9895 

Fee Computet· Number: 
Cashier: 
Transaction Number: 
Entered: 
Exited: 
Ticket #88887 
Rate: 
Total Fee: 
Master Card 

I 
\ll.ADIHIR ID #493 

100 
08/09/05 01:09 PM 

08/09/05 03:52 PM 
Dispenser- J2 

At-ea 1 
$6.50 
$6.50 

FEE INCLUDES SALES TAX 
HAVE A NICE DAY!!! 

-77-

! 
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2189B Sne·1 ling Ave N 
f<OSEV1LLE, MH 5511] 

:'.'-ication: 
iivic:e ID: 
ri (,,, \1r1n1.i· 
·) !1 ,111;.;aGt 'ion: 

- .... .._ ........ . 

FCMKK 
FCHKK-POS1 
~,43555 
7'10044 \68292 

... _ ....... _______ .. .. ....... ~, ,_ ... 

1TANDAR0 OVERNIGHT f !8504967202136 1 .35 1b (K) 

~ ~i 

'-" ~ 
Shipment subtota1: 

)J ~i 
Total Due: 

~ I t'Ji (S) CreciitCard: 
*'¾'*******'·• 

' .~ ~,-~. 
.:·· · · · [ if a- Jf w M • Uei9l1t entered Nanual'IY 

$17,55 

$1i ,55 

$17 .55 

$17 ,55 
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